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In the old legend, the Phoenix bird is reborn from ashes.
This empowers us to face and improve in these times.
It reminds us of the great vital spirit:

“Success comes from our jofrﬂ, creative and unremitting efforts”

e Dans la légende ancienne, l'oiseau Phoenix, renait de ces I
cendres encore plus fort. Cela nous permet de faire face et
de nous améliorer en ces temps ainsi que nous le rappelle le
grand esprit de la vie :

« Le succes vient de nos efforts conjoints, creatifs et incessants »

e En lavieja leyenda, el pajaro Phoenix renace de sus cenizas.
Ello nos empodera para afrontar y mejorar en estos tiempos
y nos recuerda el gran espiritu vital:

“El éxito proviene de nuestros esfuerzos conjuntos, creativos
e incansables”
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Quality Certificate for Phoenix
Stretched Canvas

Enterprise Management
Certificate

FSC® certified pine stretched
canvases and birch brushes

Phoenix Paint
Quality Certificate

ce

Safety Certificate for
Phoenix Stretched Canvas
& Paint

EN 71

Phoenix Paint
Quality Certificate

OHSAS18000

Occupational Health and
Safety Management System

1SO1400

Environmental
Management System

Business Social {I-llllw'/
BSCI Business Soci

Compliance Initiative
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ALL FOR ART

CANVAS
TOILES - LIENZOS

CANVAS ROLLS & BARS
ROULEAUX DE TOILES ET BAGUETTES
ROLLOS DE TELAS Y LISTONES

RIGID SUPPORTS
SUPPORTS RIGIDES - SOPORTES RIGIDOS

N
N

W
W

PADS
BLOCS
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COLOURS
COULEURS - COLORES

D
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BRUSHES
PINCEAUX - PINCELES

EASELS & PALETTES
CHEVALETS ET PALETTES - CABALLETES Y PALETAS

DRAWING, SCULPTURE & BALSA WOOD
DESSIN, SCULPTURE ET MODELISME
DIBUJO, ESCULTURA Y MODELISMO

DISPLAYS
PRESENTOIRS - EXPOSITORES
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CANVAS

TOILES
RISNVAON

LINEN CANVAS @
TISSU EN LIN - TEJIDO DE LINO
POLYCOTTON CANVAS G
POLYCOTON - POLIALGODON &y

COTTON CANVAS
TISSU EN COTON - TEJIDO DE ALGODON

A white canvas is the beginning of the way to creativity.
Phoenix offers you a wide range of finishes and measures.
Choose those which suit your needs best to create your art work.

Une toile en blanc est le début d’'un chemin vers la créativité.
Phoenix met a votre disposition une large gamme de finitions et
mesures. Choisissez celle qui sadapte mieux a vos besoins pour
créer votre oeuvre dart.

Un lienzo en blanco es el inicio de un camino a la creatividad.
Phoenix te ofrece una amplia gama en acabados y medidas.
Elige la que mds se adapte a tus necesidades para crear tu obra
de arte.




PRO FESS I ONAL Original canvas,

the linen most appreciated

BELGIAN LINEN L 4 bypropessonas

. Chassisiom lin pl r_s’apprécié par le professionnel
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SLOPING
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Traditional French Measures FPM

Format

io0M
12F T
12PT
12MT
15FT
15PT
15MT
20FT
20PT
20MT
25F T
25PT
25M T
30F TX
30PT
30MT
40F TX
40P TX
40M T
50F TX
50P TX
50M TX
60F 2TX
60P 2TX
60M 2TX
80F 2TX
80P 2TX
80M 2TX
100F 4TX
100P 3TX
100M 2TX
120F 6TX
120P 3TX
120M 3TX

100x81
100x73
100x65
116x89
116x81
116x73
130x97
130x89
130x81
146x114
146x97
146x89
162x130
162x114
162x97
195x130
195x114
195x97

- - - - - - --- - - - - - - -7

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
r-r - - - - - - - - - - - -

XL

02030306009
02030306012
02030306015
02030306016
02030306018
02030306019
02030306021
02030306022
02030306024
02030306025
02030306026
02030306027
02030306028
02030306029
02030306030
02030306031
02030306032
0203030603302
0203030603402
0203030603502
0203030603602
0203030603702
0203030603802
0203030603902
0203030604002
0203030604102
0203030604202
0203030604302
0203030604402
0203030604509
0203030604602
0203030604702
0203030604809
0203030604909
0203030605002
0203031105109
0203031105209
0203031105309
0203031105410
0203031105510
0203031105610
0203031105710
0203031105810
0203031105910
0203031106012
0203031106111
0203031106210
0203031106314
0203031106411
0203031106511

L: 22x38
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International Measures

Format

25X25
25x75 T
30X30
30x40
30x60
30x90 T
40X40
40x50
40x80 T
40x120 2T
50X50
50x60 T
50x100 T
50X150 3T
60X60 T
60X120 2T
70X70 TX
70x100 TX
80X80 TX
80x120 TX
90X90 TX
100X100 TX
120x120 2TX

r- - - - - - - - "~~~ ™

>
=

XL

XL

XL
XL

02030306067
020303060671
0203030610502
02030306068
02030306091
02030306097
0203030611302
02030306069
02030306095
0203030610802
0203030613803
02030306070
0203030609902
0203030612202
0203031117204
0203030607102
0203031114003
0203030607209
0203030612409
0203030607309
0203031114209
0203030607409
0203031107509
0203031107710

PACK PRICE x3u.

NN DA DN DN DN DA DNMDNDSDMDANEDMDMDDNOOOONMNO

Format

6F x3 41x33
8F x3 46x38
10F x3 55x46

0203031202404
0203031202704
0203031203004

XL: 27x54

Bar section mm

Ask for
special sizes



N ATU R A L LI N E N The basis canvas, create your

work on transparent primed

FR. Le chdssis base, créez vos oeuvres sur tissu en enduction transparente

ES. El lienzo base, cree la obra sobre tejido en imprimacion transparente

Traditional French Measures FP International Measures
N2 B

Format sec et Price St Format | See ReE e
5F 35x27 M 02031201021 6 20x20 M 02031201067 6
5P 35x24 M 02031201022 6 20x30 M 02031201088 6
6F 41x33 M 02031201024 6 30x30 M 02031201068 6
6P 41x27 M 02031201025 6 30x40 M 02031201091 6
8F 46x38 M 02031201027 4 40x40 M 02031201069 6
8P 46x33 M 02031201028 4 40x50 M 02031201095 4
10F 55x46 M 02031201030 4 50x70 T M 0203120110302 4
10P 55x38 M 02031201031 4

12FT  61x50 M 0203120103302 4

12PT  61x46 M 0203120103402 4

15F T 65x54 M 0203120103602 4

15PT  65x50 M 0203120103702 4

20FT  73x60 M 0203120103902 4

20PT  73x54 M 0203120104002 4

25FT  81x65 M 0203120104202 4

25PT  81x60 M 0203120104302 4

30FT  92x73 M 0203120104502 4

30PT  92x65 M 0203120104602 4
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INNER

MEDIUM
GRAIN

Bar section mm




LINEN DREAM

iLinen
tDream

Format Sec. Ref.

6F 41x33 M 01030401024
8F 46x38 M 01030401027
10F 55x46 M 01030401030
12FT 61x50 M 01030401033
30x30 M 01030401068
50x50 M 01030401070
60x60 T M 01030401071

Ask us for special prices

Full Range All formats

EN.

Linen is ecological by nature. Its growth re-
quires little water and also less pesticides,
being 100% exploitable and biodegradable.
The linen canvas gives us durability, resistance
and stability; it has the capacity to absorb and
release moisture, making it unalterable. The
frame in pine wood, only the necessary quan-
tity, from controlled logging forest, contrib-
utes to reduce deforestation.

Linen Dream, the best support in any sense.

Bar section mm

®
450

Eternal, seductive and sustainable.

Dare to paint on linen!

FR. Eternel, seduisant et durable . Osez avec le lin!

ES. Eterno, seductor y sostenible. jAtrévase con el lino!

FR.

Le lin est écologique par nature. Sa croissance
nécessite peu d'eau et moins de pesticides, il est
100 % utilisable et biodégradable. La toile en lin
nous apporte durabilité, résistance et stabilité;
elle possede la capacité d'absorber et de libérer
l'humidité, en la rendant inaltérable. Le chassis
en bois de pin, juste ce qu'il faut pour faire un bon
chassis. Issu des foréts d'abattage controlé, ce qui
contribue a la réduction de la déforestation.

Linen Dream, le lin de vos réves, est le meilleur
support dans tous les sens.

HIGH NATURAL QUALITY

ES.

El lino es ecologico por naturaleza. Su creci-
miento necesita poca agua y menos pesticidas,
es 100 % aprovechable y biodegradable. El lien-
zo en lino nos aporta durabilidad, resistencia y
estabilidad; posee la capacidad de absorber y
liberar la humedad, haciéndolo inalterable. El
bastidor en madera de pino, solo la necesaria,
de bosques de tala controlada, contribuye a la
reduccion de la desforestacion.

Linen Dream, el mejor soporte en todos los
sentidos.

5

Ask for
special sizes
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A RTI ST M IX A traditional support,

perfect for professionals

FR. Le support traditionnel parfait pour le professionne
ES. El soporte tradicional perfecto para el profesiona
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Traditional French Measures FPM

Format

10P

10M
12F T
12PT
12MT
15FT
15PT
15MT
20F T
20PT
20MT
25FT
25PT
25MT
30F TX
30PT
30MT
40F TX
40P TX
40MT
50F TX
50P TX
50M TX
60F 2TX
60P 2TX
60M 2TX
80F 2TX
80P 2TX
80M 2TX
100F 4TX
100P 3TX
100M 2TX
120F 6TX
120P 3TX
120M 3TX

55x33
61x50
61x46
61x38
65x54
65x50
65x46
73x60
73x54
73x50
81x65
81x60
81x54
92x73
92x65
92x60
100x81
100x73
100x65
116x89
116x81
116x73
130x97
130x89
130x81
146x114
146x97
146x89
162x130
162x114
162x97
195x130
195x114
195x97

r—r—— - - - - - - - - - "-~--"-- - - - - - - - - -~ -~~~ - -

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
r- - - - - - - - - - - - -

XL

02030706009
02030706012
02030706015
02030706016
02030706018
02030706019
02030706021
02030706022
02030706023
02030706024
02030706025
02030706026
02030706027
02030706028
02030706029
02030706030
02030706031
02030706032
0203070603302
0203070603402
0203070603502
0203070603602
0203070603702
0203070603802
0203070603902
0203070604002
0203070604102
0203070604202
0203070604302
0203070604402
0203070604509
0203070604602
0203070604702
0203070604809
0203070604909
0203070605002
0203071105109
0203071105209
0203071105309
0203071105410
0203071105510
0203071105610
0203071105710
0203071105810
0203071105910
0203071106012
0203071106111
0203071106210
0203071106314
0203071106411
0203071106511

International Measures

25x50
25x75T
30X30
30x40
30x45
30x60
30x90 T
40X40
40x50
40x60
40x80 T
40x120 2T
50X50
50x60 T
50x75 T
50x100 T
50X150 3T
60X60 T
60x80 T
60x90 T
60X120 2T
70X70 TX
70X90 T
70x100 TX
70X140 2TX
80X80 TX
80x120 TX
80X160 3TX
90X90 TX
90X180 4TX
100X100 TX
100X150 3TX
120X120 2TX
150x150 4TX
180x180 6TX

Format
6F x3

8F x3
10F x3

41x33
46x38
55x46

DN NN NN NN NN NN NDNDNDMNDMNNMDRNSDNSDDNDMDDMDRBREDDNMDBDSDMDNMDDMDNDDMD-BMADEDMMDMMD-MDDNDOOOOO OO OO O O OO O

XL: 27x54

L: 22x38

Bar section mm

Format Sec.

XL

—

XL

XL
XL

XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL

020307060872
020307060911
02030706067
02030706088
02030706090
02030706096
020307060671
02030706093
0203070610502
02030706068
02030706091
020307060912
02030706097
0203070611302
02030706069
02030706095
02030706098
0203070610802
0203070613803
02030706070

0203070609902
02030706105102

0203070612202
0203071117204
0203070607102
0203070611002
0203070611602
0203071114003
0203070607209
0203070611702
0203070612409
0203071116110
0203070607309
0203071114209
0203071118811
0203070607409
0203071121712
0203071107509
0203071117711
0203071107710
0203071108012
0203071108314

PACK PRICE x3u.

0203071202404
0203071202704
0203071203004
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Ask for
special sizes
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The perfect support,
our best seller

FR. Le support parfait, le plus vendu sur le marché
ES. El soporte perfecto mds vendido del mercado

STAR 3 : eee
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Traditional French Measures FPM

Format

10F

10P

10M

12F

12P

12M
15FT
15PT
1ISMT
20FT
20PT
20MT
25F T
25PT
25M T
30FTX
30PT
30MT
40F TX
40P TX
40M TX
50F TX
50P TX
50M TX
60F 2TX
60P 2TX
60M 2TX
80F 2TX
80P 2TX
80M 2TX
100F 6TX
100P 3TX
100M 3TX
120F 6TX
120P 3TX
120M 3TX

92x60
100x81
100x73
100x65
116x89
116x81
116x73
130x97
130x89
130x81
146x114
146x97
146x89
162x130
162x114
162x97
195x130
195x114
195x97

-~~~ -~~~ XXXTZXTXTXTXTZXTXPTXTXTTETTTTEZTZTZTEZTEZETZTETZTZTEZTZTZTEZT=ZTXZTZT=ZT=ZTEXZTXxXTxXE

01030101009
01030101012
01030101013
01030101015
01030101016
01030101017
01030101018
01030101019
01030101020
01030101021
01030101022
01030101023
01030101024
01030101025
01030101026
01030101027
01030101028
01030101029
01030101030
01030101031
01030101032
01030101033
01030101034
01030101035
0103010103602
0103010103702
0103010103802
0103010103902
0103010104002
0103010104102
0103010104202
0103010104302
0103010104402
0103010104509
0103010104602
0103010104702
0103010104809
0103010104909
0103010105009
0103010205109
0103010205209
0103010205309
0103010205410
0103010205510
0103010205610
0103010205710
0103010205810
0103010205910
0103010206014
0103010206111
0103010206211
0103010206314
0103010206411
0103010206511

L S T S R S S S S S S T ) B ©) B ©) B e) B e) Wi e) B o) B e ) B ) B @ ) B @) @) @) B @) B @) BN @) B @) B @) B @ ) M @ ) W @ ) M o ) I @ ) @ @) @) T @) BN © B ©) BN ©) B © I @) B @ M e ) I ) I o ) B @) N @)

International Measures

)

Sales
unit

Format Sec. Ref.

20x20 01030101067
20x60 01030101096
30x30 01030101068
30x40 01030101091
30x50 01030101094
30x60 01030101097
30x80 T 0103010110702
40x40 01030101069
40x50 01030101095
40x60 01030101098
40x80 T 0103010110802
40x100T 0103010112102
40x120 T 0103010113802
50x50 01030101070
50x60 01030101099
50x70 T 0103010110302
50x100 T 0103010112202
60x60 T 0103010107102
60X80 T 0103010111002
70x70 TX 0103010107209
70x90 TX 0103010111709
80x80 TX 0103010107309
80x120 2TX 0103010214210
90x90 TX 0103010107409
100x100 TX 0103010207509
100x120 2TX 0103010214410
100x150 2TX 0103010217710
100x160 2TX 0103010219010

PACK PRICE x3u.

(AT RN \C TN SN © N \S B e N B @ I @) NN @ N @) B e I @ M © N @ N @ I ) M@ I @ M @ N @) e I © ) M © N © ) I e )}

2]

Sales unit

M: 20x38 L: 20x58

Bar section mm

41x33
46x38

55x46

M 0103010302404
M 0103010302704
M 0103010303004

Ask for
special sizes
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The Star canvas in 3D format,
in high quality

STAR 3D

FR. La toile STAR au format 3D, en haute qualité
ES. El lienzo STAR en formato 3D, de alta calidad

Traditional French Measures F International Measures

52} 2]

Format Sec. Ref. Price Sl,?rlﬁts Format Sec. Ref Price Sua'!]elf
6F 41x33 L 01030201024 3 20X20 L 01030201067 3
8F 46x38 L 01030201027 3 20x30 L 01030201088 3
10F 55x46 L 01030201030 3 20x40 L 01030201090 3
12F 61x50 L 01030201033 3 30X30 L 01030201068 3
15F 65x54 L 01030201036 3 30x40 L 01030201091 3
20F 73x60 L 01030201039 3 30x60 L 01030201097 3
25F 81x65 L 01030201042 3 40X40 L 01030201069 3
30FT 92x73 L 0103020104502 3 40x50 L 01030201095 3
40FT 100x81 L 0103020104802 3 40x60 L 01030201098 3
50F TX 116x89 XL 0103020205109 3 40x80 L 01030201108 3
60F 2TX 130x97 XL 0103020205410 2 40x100 L 01030201121 3
80F 2TX 146x114 XL 0103020205710 2 50X50 L 01030201070 3
50x60 L 01030201099 3
50x100 L 01030201122 3
50x150 2TX L 0103020217210 2
60X60 L 01030201071 3
60x80 L 01030201110 3
60x90 L 01030201116 3
60x100 T L 01030201123 3
60x120 T L 0103020114002 3
80X80 L 01030201073 3
80x100 T L 0103020112502 3
80x120 TX XL 0103020214209 3
80x160 2TX XL 0103020218810 2
100X100 TX XL 0103020207509 3
100x120 2TX XL 0103020214410 2
100x150 2TX XL 0103020217710 2
L: 38x33 XL: 38x50 120X120 2TX XL 0103020207710 2
120x180 3TX XL 0103020222011 2

Bar section mm

s
FRENCH
SYSTEM

MEDIUM
GRAIN

SLOPING
INNER




WAT E RCO LO R The innovation:

paint your watercolour on canvas

l \ N l \ S FR. L'innovation, peignez vos aquarelles sur toile

ES. La innovacion, pinta tus acuarelas sobre lienzo

Y <=1 il

Watercol

& Dry off
Before use
&
Traditional French Measures F International Measures
B 52} 52}
Lo e Rl . Pice Umt. .. Format _ Sec. Ref. . . . .. Price G, . format  Sec Ret . Price U
4F 33x24 M 02031101018 6 18x26 M 020311010871 6 46x61 M 0203110103991 6
5F 35x27 M 02031101021 6 20x20 M 02031101067 6 40x80 M 02031101108 6
6F 41x33 M 02031101024 6 24x30 M 02031101089 6 50x50 M 02031101070 6
8F 46x38 M 02031101027 6 30x30 M 02031101068 6 50x70 T M 02031101103 6
10F  55x46 M 02031101030 6 30x40 M 02031101091 6 56x76 M 020311011051 6
12F  61x50 M 02031101033 6 30x60 M 02031101097 6 A5* M 0203110108603 6
36x51 M 020311010941 6 A4* M 0203110108701 6
40x40 M 02031101069 6 A3* M 0203110109101 6
40x50 M 02031101095 6

*A5.14,8 X 21 - A4 21X 29,7 - A3. 29,7 X 42

M: 18x37 Bar section mm

el -
f. d
iy
pira o
0 d
. "
¥ ¥
i :,
¥l P
W
ke T g
i 4
| # i ’;
i v
Vel v

>

SLOPING
INNER

XTRAFINE
comnely GRAIN

TRIPLE
PRIMED
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PROFESSIONAL Fine grain canvas
COTTON

for an easy and precise result

FR. Le chassis de grain fin pour un résultat fagileretiprecis
ES. El lienzo de grano fino paraumresultado facil v preciso

o)
g/m?

280 SLOPING

16



Traditional French Measures FPM International Measures

Format Sec. Ref. Price Format Sec. Ref. Price Su%

1F 22x16 M 02030401009 6 15x15 M 020304010661 6
1P 22x14 M 02030401010 6 18x24 M 02030401087 6
2F 24x19 M 02030401012 6 20X20 M 02030401067 6
2P 24x16 M 02030401013 6 20x30 M 02030401088 6
3F 27x22 M 02030401015 6 20x50 M 02030401092 6
3P 27x19 M 02030401016 6 24x30 M 02030401089 6
4F 33x24 M 02030401018 6 25x35 M 0203040108903 6
4p 33x22 M 02030401019 6 30X30 M 02030401068 6
ok 35x27 M 02030401021 6 30x40 M 02030401091 6
5P 35x24 M 02030401022 6 30x50 M 02030401094 6
5M 35x22 M 02030401023 6 30x60 M 02030401097 6
6F 41x33 M 02030401024 6 30x80T M 0203040110702 6
6P 41x27 M 02030401025 6 30x90 T M 0203040111302 6
6M 41x24 M 02030401026 6 35x50 M 0203040109401 6
8F 46x38 M 02030401027 6 40X40 M 02030401069 6
8P 46x33 M 02030401028 6 40x50 M 02030401095 6
8M 46x27 M 02030401029 6 40x60 M 02030401098 6
10F 55x46 M 02030401030 6 40x80 T M 0203040110802 6
10P 55x38 M 02030401031 6 40x100 T M 0203040812102 4
10M 55x33 M 02030401032 6 40x120 2T M 0203040813803 4
12F T 61x50 M 0203040103302 6 50X50 M 02030401070 6
12PT 61x46 M 0203040103402 6 50x60 T M 0203040109902 6
12M T 61x38 M 0203040103502 6 50x70 T M 0203040110302 6
15F T 65x54 M 0203040103602 6 50x100 T M 0203040812202 4
15PT 65x50 M 0203040103702 6 60X60 T M 0203040807102 4
1I5SM T 65x46 M 0203040103802 6 60X70 T M 0203040810402 4
20FT 73x60 M 0203040803902 4 60x80 T M 0203040811002 4
20PT 73x54 M 0203040804002 4 60x90 T M 0203040811602 4
20MT 73x50 M 0203040804102 4 60x100 T M 0203040812302 4
25F T 81x65 M 0203040804202 4 70X70 TX M 0203040807209 4
25PT 81x60 M 0203040804302 4 70x80 TX M 0203040811109 4
25M T 81x54 M 0203040804402 4 70X90 TX M 0203040811709 4
30F TX 92x73 M 0203040804509 4 70x100 TX M 0203040812409 4
30PT 92x65 M 0203040804602 4 80X80 TX M 0203040807309 4
30MT 92x60 M 0203040804702 4 80x100 TX M 0203040812509 4
40F TX 100x81 M 0203040804809 4 80X120 2TX M 0203040814210 4
40P TX 100x73 M 0203040804909 4 90X90 TX M 0203040807409 4
40M TX 100x65 M 0203040805009 4 100X100 TX L 0203040807509 4
50F TX 116x89 L 0203040905109 2 100x120 2TX L 0203040914410 2
50P TX 116x81 L 0203040905209 2 100X140 2TX L 0203040916410 2
60F 2TX 130x97 L 0203040905410 2 100x150 2TX L 0203040917710 2
60P 2TX 130x89 L 0203040905510 2 100X160 2TX L 0203040919010 2
80F 2TX 146x114 L 0203040905710 2

80P 2TX 146x97 L 0203040905810 2

100F 4TX 162x130 L 0203040906012 2

100P 2TX 162x114 L 0203040906110 2

120F 6TX 195x130 L 0203040906314 2

120P 3TX 195x114 L 0203040906411 2

PACK PRICE x3u.

Format Ref. Sec. Price @
6F x3 41x33 0203041202404 M 4x3
8F x3 46x38 0203041202704 M 4x3
10F x3 55x46 0203041203004 M 4x3

M: 19x35 L: 19x65

Bar section mm




PROFESSIONAL
COTTON 3D

Traditional French Measures FP

Format
8F 46x38
10F 55x46
12F 61x50
12pP 61x46
15F 65x54
20F 73x60
25F 81x65
30F 92x73
30P 92x65

International Measures

g/m? Format Sec.

30x80 T
30x90 T
40x40
40x50
40x60
40x80 T
40x100 T
40x120 2T
50x50
50x60
50x70 T
50x100 T
50X150 3T
60x60
60X70 T
60x80 T
60x90 T
60x100 T
60X120 2T
70x70 TX
70x80 TX
70X90 TX
70x100 TX
80x80 TX
80x100 TX
80X120 2TX
90x90 TX
100x100 TX
100x120 2TX
100x150 2TX
100X160 2TX

SLOPING
INNER

-rr - - - - - - - - - "-~- - - - "-~- - "---"-~- - "-~- - - - "-~- - - - - -~ - - ~— ~— —

18

02030402027
02030402030
02030402033
02030402034
02030402036
02030402039
02030402042
02030402045
02030402046

- - - - - - - -

020304020661
02030402067
02030402090
02030402092
02030402096
020304020671
02030402093
02030402105
02030402068
02030402091
02030402094
02030402097
0203040210702
0203040211302
02030402069
02030402095
02030402098
0203040210802
0203040212102
0203040213803
02030402070
02030402099
0203040210302
0203040212202
0203040217204
02030402071
0203040210402
0203040211002
0203040211602
0203040212302
0203040214003
0203040207209
0203040211109
0203040211709
0203040212409
0203040207309
0203040212509
0203040214210
0203040207409
0203040207509
0203040214410
0203040217710
0203040219010

B

Sales
unit

A A DD DM O DD

DN DR DN DN DM DA DND MDD DS DD DDA DD DAMDDDNSDDMDNSDDADNSDDAMDND

The Professional canvas
in 3D format, in fine grain

FR. La toile Professional au format 3D, avec grain fin
ES. El lienzo Professional en formato 3D, de grano fino

D, e, e W L N e =

\'1.
.

e
e

R TN



XX L 8 C M Canvas on the maximum stretcher.

XXL vision

FR. La toile sur le chassis maximum. Vision XXL
ES. El lienzo sobre el bastidor maximo. Vision XXL

Format Sec. Ref. Price Sales unit

10x10 XXL 02031001066 4

30x30 XXL 02031001068 4

30X120 2T  XXL 0203100113703 2

40x40 XXL 02031001069 4

40x160 2T  XXL 0203100118403 2

50x50 XXL 02031001070 4

50x100 XXL 02031001122 2

50X200 3T  XXL 0203100124604 2

60x60 XXL 02031001071 2

60X120 2T  XXL 0203100114003 2 XXL: 76x30
80x80 XXL 02031001073 2 Bar section mm
100x100 T  XXL 0203100107502 2 J

oc @
&5

PINE

>~

SLOPING
INNER

MEDIUM
GRAIN

MINI 3D CANVAS SET

Description Canvas Sizecm.  Ref. Price Sales unit

Mini 3D Canvas Set 8x8x5 0203500106 4

~

-

WA -




20

P R | M E COTTO N Great range of canvas

for amateur painters

FR. Vaste gamme de chdssis pour le peintre amateur
ES. Gran gama de bastidores para el pintor amateur

%

Bar section mm

?-__'- STUDIO
r Prime Cotton

STUDIO
-

Prime Cotton

o)
g/m?

300

SLOPING
INNER




Traditional French Measures FP

Sales Sales

Format Sec. Ref. Price Unit Format Sec. Ref. Price Unit Format Sec. Ref. Price unit
OF 18x14 M 02030907006 6 6F 41x33 M 02030907024 6 20FT 73x60 M 0203090703902 6
1F 22x16 M 02030907009 6 6P 41x27 M 02030907025 6 20PT 76x54 M 0203090704002 6
2F  24x19 M 02030907012 6 8F 46x38 M 02030907027 6 25FTX 81x65 M 02030907042 6
2P 24x16 M 02030907013 6 8P 46x33 M 02030907028 6 25PTX  81x60 M 02030907043 6
3F  27x22 M 02030907015 6 10F 55x46 M 02030907030 6 30FTX  92x73 M 02030907045 6
3P 27x19 M 02030907016 6 10P 55x38 M 02030907031 6 30PTX 92x65 M 02030907046 6
4F  33x24 M 02030907018 6 12FT 61x50 M 0203090703302 6 40FTX 100x81 M 02030907048 6
4P 33x22 M 02030907019 6 12PT 61x46 M 0203090703402 6 40PTX 100x73 M 02030907049 6
5F  35x27 M 02030907021 6 1I5FT 65x54 M 0203090703602 6 50FTX 116x89 M 02030907051 4
5P  35x24 M 02030907022 6 15PT 65x50 M 0203090703702 6 60F 2TX 130x97 M 02030907054 4
International Measures
52 52
Format  Sec. Format Sec.  Ref. Price  Sales Format Sec. Ref. Price  Sales
10x10 M 02030907066 6 25x50 M 02030907093 6 50x70 T M 0203090710302 6
10x20 M 02030907086 6 25x75T M 0203090710502 6 50x75T M 02030907105102 6
10x30 M 020309070871 6 30x30 M 02030907068 6 50x100 T M 0203090712202 6
13x18 M 0203090708504 6 30x40 M 02030907091 6 60x60 T M 0203090707102 6
15x15 M 020309070661 6 30x45 M 020309070912 6 60X70 T M 0203090710402 6
15x20 M 0203090708602 6 30x50 M 0203090709401 6 60x80 T M 0203090711002 6
15x30 M 020309070872 6 30x60 T M 0203090709702 6 60x90 T M 0203090711602 6
15x45 M 020309070911 6 30x90 T M 0203090711302 6 60X120 2T M 0203090714003 6
18x24 M 02030907087 6 35x50 M 02030907094 6 70x70 TX M 0203090707209 6
20x20 M 02030907067 6 40x40 M 02030907069 6 70X90 TX M 0203090711709 6
20x30 M 02030907088 6 40x50 M 02030907095 6 80x80 TX M 0203090707309 6
20x40 M 02030907090 6 40x60 T M 0203090709802 6 80x100 TX M 0203090712509 6
20x50 M 02030907092 6 40x80 T M 0203090710802 6 80X120 2TX M 0203090714210 6
20x60T M 0203090709602 6 40x100 2T M 0203090712103 6 100x100 TX M 0203090707509 6
24x30 M 02030907089 6 40x120 2T M 0203090713803 6 100x120 2TX M 0203090714410 6
25x25 M 020309070671 6 50x50 M 02030907070 6 100x150 2TX M 0203090717710 6
25x35 M 0203090708903 6 50x60 T M 0203090709902 6
X3
PACK PRICE x3u.
B
Format Sec. Ref. Price  Sates
PACK 4F x3 33x24 M 0203090601804 6x3
PACK 5F x3 35x27 M 0203090602104 6x3 W |
PACK 6F x3 41x33 M 0203090602404 6x3
PACK 8F x3 46x38 M 0203090602704 6x3
PACK 10F x3 55x46 M 0203090603004 6x3
35x27
PACK 5F+8F+10F 46x38 M 02030906990 6x3
55x46
PACK 20x20+30x30+40x40 M 02030906992 6x3 lS’“,”P._

Prime Cotton




P R I M E COTTO N 3 D The Prime canvas in 3D format

at a very competitive price

FR. La toile Prime au format 3D, a un prix tres compétitif
ES. El lienzo Prime en formato 3D, a un precio muy competitivo

International Measures

«© B

Format Sec. Ref Price e Format Sec. Ref Price Sales
15x15 L 020309050661 4 50x50 L 02030905070 4
15x20 L 0203090508602 4 50x60 T L 0203090509902 4
20x20 L 02030905067 4 50x70 T L 0203090510302 4
20x40 L 02030905090 4 50x100 T L 0203090512202 4
20x50 L 02030905092 4 50X150 2T L 0203090517203 4
20x60 T L 0203090509602 4 60x60 T L 0203090507102 4
25x25 L 020309050671 4 60X70 T L 0203090510402 4
25x35 L 0203090508903 4 60x80 T L 0203090511002 4
25x50 L 02030905093 4 60x90 T L 0203090511602 4
30x30 L 02030905068 4 60X120 2T L 0203090514003 4
30x40 L 02030905091 4 70x70 TX L 0203090507209 4
30x50 L 02030905094 4 70X90 TX L 0203090511709 4
30x60 T L 0203090509702 4 70x100 TX L 0203090512409 4
30x90 T L 0203090511302 4 80x80 TX L 0203090507309 4
35x50 L 0203090509401 4 80x100 TX L 0203090512509 4
40x40 L 02030905069 4 80X120 2TX L 0203090514210 4
40x50 L 02030905095 4 100x100 TX L 0203090507509 4
40x60 T L 0203090509802 4 100x120 2TX L 0203090514410 4
40x80 T L 0203090510802 4 100x150 2TX L 0203090517710 4
40x120 2T L 0203090513803 4

STUDIO
Prime Cotton 3D

e

N N O T g

SLOPING
INNER

iy

Bar section mm

PACK 3D PRICE x3u.

B
Format Sec. Ref Price Slf,:?ts
20x20x3 L 0203090806704 3x3
30x30x3 L 0203090806804 3x3
40x40x3 L 0203090806904 3x3
20X20+30X30+40X40 L 02030908992 3x3

22



S P EC IA L CA N VAS Different shapes of canvas

that boost creativity

S I I I \ P E S y FR. Différentes formes des chdssis entoilés qui stimulent la créativité

Diferentes formas de bastidores sobre lienzo que impulsan la cratividad

52
Format Sec. Ref. Price Sales unit
D20 17x20 0203051303 4
D30 17x20 0203051304 4
D40 17x20 0203051305 4
D50 17x30 0203051306 4
D60 17x35 0203051307 4
D70 17x35 0203051308 4
D80 17x35 0203051309 4
D90 17x45 0203051310 4
D100 17x45 0203051311 4
D110 17x45 0203051312 2

PACK PRICE x3u.

Format Sec. Ref. Price S:;?f @
SET D20+D30+D40 17x20 02030513234 2 10

MEDIUM
GRAIN

23
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ROUND CANVAS SPECIAL FORMATS

0203051313
0203051314
0203051315
0203051316
0203051317
0203051319

OVAL CANVAS

Format

1/aROUND CANVAS

Format

17x20

0203051252
0203051253
0203051254
0203051255
0203051256
0203051257

02035109

CREATIVE HEART

0203510503
0203510504
0203510505

o

Net Prices

Price

Price

52

Sales unit

52

Sales unit

®

Sales unit

®

Sales unit

Make-to-order
production

PINE

Ask for
special sizes




TRIANGULAR FORM

©
Format Sec. Ref. Price Sales unit
30X30X30 17x38 02035108 2
SCREEN
®©
Format Sec. Ref. Price Sales unit
. 50X150 ........... 17X2002035106172 .......................... 2 ......
TRIANGULAR COLUMN
®©
Format Ref. Price Sales unit
20x20x60 0203510771 4
20x20x90 02035107T2 4

MINI CANVAS DISPLAY

Description Size cm. Display u. Ref.
(O  Mini Canvas White 7x7 100 0203490103
@  Mini Canvas Black 7x7 100 0203490104

H““-u.,_ e
52
Display price Unit price Sales unit
1 Display
1 Display
-
|
° 1
. 1
. L W e
. I
. i

€@ See also Mini Easel Display on page 56

PINE

PINE

25






CANVAS BARS
g ROLLS

ROULEAUX DE TOILES ET BAGUETTES
ROLLOS DE TELA'Y LISTONES

Muiltitude of possibilities, where professionals and those who
look for the difference would find the tools to be able to build
their own support, in any measure and format.

Une multitude de possibilités, ou les professionnels et ceux qui
cherchent la différence trouveront les outils pour concevoir a
leur gout son support, dans toutes les mesures et formats.

Muiltitud de posibilidades, donde el profesional y el que
busca la diferencia encontrard las herramientas para poder
construirse a su gusto su propio soporte, en cualquier medida
y formato.

27



CANVAS ROLL

. . . . . 2 Wrap Weft . 2 S
Article Sizem. Composition Preparation Grain g/m threads/cm threads/cm Ref. Price €/ml €/m Sales unit
Value 210x10  100% Cotton vniversal Medium 300 12 10 020501042050 1
Triple primed
Professional , 10x10  100% Cotton Universal Fine 280 16 15 020501062050 1 1
Cotton Triple primed
Absorbent 210x10  100% Cotton Absorbent Exra 250 24 23 020501052050 1 1
Watercolour Triple primed Fine
A-24 210x10  100% Cotton Universal Fine 200 24 20 010501032008 1 1
Triple primed
E5305 210x10  100% Cotton Universal Medium 380 32 10 020501012050 1 1
Triple primed
E5305T 210x10  100% Cotton Transparent Medium 300 32 10 02050101520150 1 1
One primed
E5305 U 210x10  100% Cotton Unprimed Medum 180 32 10 020501012150 1 1
Natural 2,10x10 100% Cotton Unprimed Coarse 300 10 10 020501072150 1 1
STAR 2,10x10 /5% Cotton Universal Medum 330 15 10 010501012050 1 1
25% Polyester Triple primed
STAR 1,60 x 10 /5% Cotton Universal Medium 330 15 10 010501012058 1 1
25% Polyester Triple primed
STARNERO  210x10 /5% Cotton Black Universal -\ im 330 15 10 010501013050 1 1
@ 25% Polyester Triple primed
POL;' 0, R
WY STAR 300 1,60 x 10 /5% Cotton Universal Medum 280 15 11 010501013058 1
25% Polyester Triple primed
33% Cotton Universal .
Agora 210510 o eer Tiplepimed | Medum 360 15 11 010502012050 1 1
Artist Mix 210x10 $5% Cotton Universal Medium 360 15 9 020502012050 1 1
65% Polyester Triple primed
( % Li i (
A28 Lincot 210x10 4552/ o T”_UL”'Versa Medium 350 1 10 020504012050 1 1
COTTON o ple primed
Ultrafine 210x10 100% Linen Universal Fine 300 18 18 020503032050 2 1
Triple primed
Universal 210x10 100% Linen Universal Medium 450 15 13 020503012050 3 1
Triple primed
UniversalT  2,10x10 100% Linen Transparent —\\ ium 310 15 13 02050301520150 3 1
@ One Primed
UniversalU  210x10 100% Linen Unprimed Medium 260 15 13 020503012150 3 1
Universal
Belgian 210x10 100% Linen niversa Medium 400 1 11 020503022050 3 1
Triple primed
Universal
Master 210x10 100% Linen Cniversa Coarse 650 105 105 020503042050 5 1
Triple primed
Universal Extra
Jute 210x10 100% Jute —nwver 500 6 6 010504012050 2 1
Triple primed coarse

o8 Service. To cut a roll in a half or in a specific measure: extra on the roll's catalogue price.



FILGOOD EXTRA

BARS 55 X 28 BARS 55 X 28
Size t Ref Price  Sales Size t Ref. Price  Sales
20 01020501009 8 89 0102050105902 8
22 01020501011 8 90 0102050106102 8
24 01020501013 8 92 0102050106302 8
27 01020501017 8 97 0102050106702 8
30 01020501019 8 100 0102050106902 8
33 01020501021 8 110 0102050107302 8
55 01020501023 8 114 0102050107502 8
38 01020501025 8 116 0102050107902 8
40 01020501027 8 120 0102050108102 8
41 01020501029 8 130 0102050108502 8
46 01020501033 8 140 0102050108902 8
50 01020501035 8 146 0102050109302 8
54 01020501037 8 150 0102050109502 8
55 01020501039 8 160 0102050109902 8
60 01020501041 8 162 0102050110102 8
61 01020501043 8 170 0102050110502 8
65 01020501045 8 180 0102050110902 8
70 0102050104702 8 190 0102050111302 8
73 0102050104902 8 195 0102050111502 8
80 0102050105302 8 200 0102050111702 8
81 0102050105502 8
CROSSBARS CROSSBARS

Size Ref. Price Sales Size Ref. Price Sales

40 0102050251106 8 110 0102050255706 8 1/2 CROSSBARS

50 0102050251906 8 114 0102050255906 8

54 0102050252106 8 116 t 0102050256206 8 SRRSO Price ¢

55 0102050252306 8 120 0102050256506 8 120 01020502715 8

60 0102050252506 8 130 0102050256906 8 130 01020502719 8

61 0102050252706 8 140 0102050257306 8 140 01020502723 8

65 0102050252906 8 146 0102050257706 8 146 01020502727 8

70 0102050253106 8 150 0102050257906 8 150 01020502729 8

73 0102050253306 8 160 0102050258306 8 160 01020502733 8

80 0102050253706 8 162 0102050258506 8 162 01020502735 8

81 0102050253906 8 170 0102050258906 8 170 01020502739 8

89 0102050254306 8 180 0102050259306 8 180 01020502743 8

90 0102050254506 8 190 0102050259706 8 190 01020502747 8

97 0102050255106 8 195 0102050259906 8 195 01020502749 8

100 0102050255306 8 200 0102050260106 8 200 01020502751 8

Service. Selection of bars for measure of stretcher: 109 extra on catalogue price.

€@ See also Bars Display on page 84

[aatan)

Ask for
special sizes

RN AL\
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BARS EUROPA 5

30

Front side
v
08cm
L9cm
Bacl?side 5cm Crossbar 1/2 & 1/3 crossbar
BARS 50 X 20 BARS 50 X 20 CROSSBARS
Size t Ref. Price S:r:?ts Size t Ref. Price Slfrlﬁf Size t Ref. Price Slfrfts
20 01020701009 10 70 t 0102070104702 10 20 01020702009 10
22 01020701011 10 73 t 0102070104902 10 30 01020702019 10
24 01020701013 10 80 t 0102070105302 10 40 01020702027 10
25 01020701015 10 81 t 0102070105502 10 50 01020702035 10
27 01020701015 10 89 t 0102070105902 10 54 01020702037 10
30 01020701017 10 90 t 0102070106102 10 60 01020702041 10
33 01020701019 10 92 t 0102070106302 10 65 01020702045 10
35 01020701021 10 97 t 0102070106702 10 70 t 01020702047 10
38 01020701023 10 100 t 0102070106902 10 73 t 01020702049 10
40 01020701025 10 114 t 0102070107502 10 80 t 01020702053 10
41 01020701027 10 116 t 0102070107902 10 81 t 01020702055 10
46 01020701029 10 120 t 0102070108102 10 89 t 01020702059 10
50 01020701033 10 120 2t 0102070108102 10 90 t 01020702061 10
54 01020701035 10 130 2t 0102070108503 10 92 t 01020702063 10
55 01020701037 10 140 2t 0102070108903 10 97 t 01020702067 10
60 01020701039 10 146 2t 0102070109303 10 100 t 01020702069 10
61 01020701041 10 150 2t 0102070109503 10 114 t 01020702075 10
65 01020701045 10 116 t 01020702079 10
120 t 01020702081 10
1/2 CROSSBARS 1/3 CROSSBARS
Size t Ref Price Slfrl]is Size t Ref. Price S:rl]?ts
70 t 01020702764 10 120 2t 01020702836 10
80 t 01020702762 10 130 2t 01020702837 10
90 t 01020702763 10 140 2t 01020702838 10
100 t 01020702703 10 146 2t 01020702839 10
150 2t 01020702803 10
=
Ask for
Service. Selection of bars for measure of stretcher: 109 extra on catalogue price. special sizes



STRETCHER FRAMES

The Standard formats are not sufficient to cover the
needs of our professionals. Bonfil offers you its wide ran-
ge of special stretchers.

Les formats standards ne sont pas suffisants pour couvrir
les besoins de nos professionnels. Bonfil vous offre leur
vaste gamme de chassis speciaux.

Los formatos estandares no son suficientes para cubrir las
necesidades de nuestros profesionales. Bonfil le ofrece su
amplia gama en bastidores especiales.

Ask us for a budget and we will adapt to your needs,
sections of wood, canvas and price.

Telf. +34 973 311 963 - email: info@phoenixarts.eu

TENSIONING PLIERS

Description i'rfﬂe Ref. Price Sales unit : @
Tensioning pliers C10 10 02060304 1 140
Tensioning pliers C12 12 0206030401 1 © 20 / ~

C12
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RIGID
SUPPORTS

SUPPORTS RIGIDES
SOPORTES RIGIDOS

Creativity has no limits, in ancient times people painted on
rigid supports and nowadays we still can do it with current
materials, the results are always fantastic. Try it!

La créativité n'a pas de limites : dans les temps anciens on
peignait sur des supports rigides et aujourd’hui on peut con-
tinuer a le faire avec des matériaux actuels, les résultats sont
toujours fantastiques. Testez-les !

La creatividad no tiene limites, en la antigtiedad pintaban
sobre soportes rigidos, y hoy podemos continuar haciéndolo
con materiales actuales, los resultados son siempre
fantdsticos. jPruébalo!




TAVOLA NATURAL

Create and paint on natural wood

FR. Créez et peignez sur bois naturel
ES. Crea y pinta sobre madera natural

section 4,1 cm

52

Format Ref. Price s‘frl‘?f

18x24 01040102087 2

20x20 01040102067 2

20x40 01040102090 2

24x30 01040102089 2

30x30 01040102068 2 18x24 01040101087 4
30X40 01040102091 2 20x20 01040101067 4
30x60 01040102097 2 20x40 01040101090 4
40x40 01040102069 2 24x30 01040101089 4
40x80 01040102108 2 30x30 01040101068 4
50x50 01040102070 2 30X40 01040101091 4
50X70 01040102103 2 30x60 01040101097 4
50x100 01040102122 2 40x40 01040101069 4
60x60 01040102071 2 40x80 01040101108 4
60X80 01040102110 2 50x50 01040101070 4
60x90 01040102116 2 50X70 01040101103 4
60X120 01040102140 2 50x100 01040101122 4
70X100 01040102124 2 60x60 01040101071 4
80x80 01040102073 2 60X80 01040101110 4
80x100 01040102125 2 60x90 01040101116 4
80x120 01040102142 2 70X100 01040101124 4
100x100 01040102075 2 80x80 01040101073 4

TAVOLA GESSO

Rigid wooden support with white gesso, ready to create

FR. Support en bois rigide avec gesso blanc, prét a créer
ES. Soporte rigido de madera con gesso blanco, preparado para crear

section 2,3 cm

52}
Format Ref. Price Sales unit
20x20 01040201067 4
20x40 01040201090 4
30x30 01040201068 4
30x60 01040201097 4
40x40 01040201069 4
50x50 01040201070 4

section 4,1 cm

52}
Format Ref. Price Sales unit
20x20 01040202067 2
20x40 01040202090 2
30x30 01040202068 2
30x60 01040202097 2
40x40 01040202069 2
40x80 01040202108 2
50x50 01040202070 2
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TAVOLA GESSO ULTRA SMOOTH

Rigid support to apply detailed techniques

FR. Support rigide pour appliquer des techniques détaillées
ES. Soporte rigido para aplicar técnicas de detalle

section 1,9 cm

52)
Format Ref. Price Sales unit
20x20 02040701067 4
30x30 02040701068 4
30x40 02040701091 4
40x40 02040701069 4
40x60 02040701098 4
50x50 02040701070 4

TAVOLA MIXER

Rigid support with high resistance to moisture and deformation

FR. Support rigide a haute résistance a lhumidité et a la déformation
ES. Soporte rigido de alta resistencia a la humedad y deformacicn

section 3,8 cm

52)
Format Ref. Price Sales unit
20x20 02040402067 3
30x30 02040402068 3
30x40 02040402091 3
40x40 02040402069 3
40x60 02040402098 2
50x50 02040402070 2

i
TAVCILA

MIXER

€

e
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MDF PANEL

MDF panel as a support to your creations | MD}

FR. Panneau MDF comme support pour vos créations
ES. Panel de MDF como soporte para tus creaciones

@ N Complete CTN
Format Sec. mm  Ref. Price S:rl&s Price
10x10 3 02040801066 2 3 24
20x20 3 02040801067 2 : 24
20x30 3 02040801088 2 24
30x30 3 02040801068 2 24
30x40 3 02040801091 2 S 24
40x40 3 02040801069 2 : 24
40x50 3 02040801095 2 12

STAR CANVAS MDF PANEL

Star canvas on MDF rigid support

FR. Toile Star sur support rigide MDF
ES. Lienzo Star sobre soporte rigido MDF

Traditional French Measures FP

. Complete CTN

Format Sec. mm  Ref. Price Sﬂ?f Price @ ¢

000F  12x9 3 01040301002 2 24

00F  16x12 3 01040301003 2 24

00P  16x9 3 01040301004 2 24 )

OF 18x14 3 01040301006 2 24 i

oP 18x12 3 01040301007 2 24

1F 22x16 3 01040301009 2 24

1P 22x14 3 01040301010 2 24

2F 24x19 3 01040301012 2 24

2p 24x16 3 01040301013 2 24

3F 27x22 3 01040301015 2 24

3p 27x19 3 01040301016 2 24

4F 33x24 3 01040301018 2 24 International Measures

P 32 3 01040301019 2 24 B CompleecT
Format Sec. mm  Ref. Price unit . Price

sF 35%27 3 01040301021 2 24 e e ER P

5p 35x24 3 01040301022 2 24 10x10 3 01040301066 2 24

6F 4133 3 01040301024 2 24 18x13 3 0104030108504 2 24

6P 41x27 3 01040301025 2 24 24x18 3 01040301087 2 24

8F 46x38 3 01040301027 2 24 20x20 3 01040301067 2 24

8P 46x33 3 01040301028 2 24 30x30 3 01040301068 2 24

10F  55x46 3 01040301030 2 24 40x30 3 01040301091 2 24

10P  55x38 3 01040301031 2 12 40x40 3 01040301069 2 24

12F  61x50 3 01040301033 2 12 50x50 3 01040301070 2 12

15F  65x54 3 01040301036 2 12 70x50 3 01040301103 2 2

15P  65x50 3 01040301037 2 12 60x60 3 01040301071 2 12

20F  73x60 3 01040301039 2 12
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COTTON CANVAS PANEL

Rigid support for all techniques, in high resistance panel

FR. Support rigide pour toutes les techniques, en carton d haute résistance
ES. Soporte rigido para todas las técnicas, en carton de alta resistencia

Traditional French Measures FP International Measures
TP : Complete CTN

Format Sec. mm  Ref. Price Format Sec. mm
00F 16x12 3 02040201003 2 10x10 3
ooP 16x9 3 02040201004 2 24 10x15 3
OF 18x14 5 02040201006 2 24 13x18 3
oP 18x12 3 02040201007 2 24 15x20 3
1F 22x16 3 02040201009 2 24 18x24 3
1P 22x14 3 02040201010 2 24 20x20 3
2F 24x19 5 02040201012 2 24 20x30 3
2P 24x16 3 02040201013 2 24 24x30 3
5E 27x22 3 02040201015 2 24 25x35 3
3P 27x19 3 02040201016 2 24 30x30 3
4F 33x24 3 02040201018 2 24 30x40 3
4p 33x22 3 02040201019 2 é 24 30x50 3
SH 35x27 3 02040201021 2 3 24 30x60 3
5P 35x24 3 02040201022 2 24 35x50 3
6F 41x33 3 02040201024 2 24 40x40 3
6P 41x27 3 02040201025 2 24 40x50 3
8F 46x38 3 02040201027 2 24 40x60 3
8P 46x33 3 02040201028 2 24 50x50 3
10F 55x46 3 02040201030 2 12 50x70 3
10P 55x38 3 02040201031 2 12 ”%bgiéé{ibklﬁ ....... é ....
12F 61x50 3 02040201033 2 12

12P 61x46 3 02040201034 2 12

15F 66x54 3 02040201036 2 12

15P 65x50 3 02040201037 2 12

Pooniv

o

P : Complete CTN
Sales -

Ref. Price Price
02040201066 2 24
0204020108501 2 24
0204020108504 2 24
0204020108602 2 24
02040201087 2 24
02040201067 2 24
02040201088 2 24
02040201089 2 24
0204020108903 2 : 24
02040201068 2 24
02040201091 2 : 24
02040201094 2 24
02040201097 2 24
0204020109401 2 24
02040201069 2 24
02040201095 2 24
02040201098 2 24
02040201070 2 12
02040201103 2 . 12
Bééldébiaéébﬁ ............... é.} ............ ié“

ce

CANVAS PANEL

COTTON

L S
T — U S

s e L
P e R
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WATERCOLOR CANVAS PANEL

The innovation, paint your watercolors on canvas panel ——
Moisten
FR. Linnovation, peignez vos aquarelles sur carton entoilé D ry off

ES. La innovacion, pinta tus acuarelas sobre carton entelado Before use

@ Special gesso preparation for watercolour.

Traditional French Measures FP International Measures
== Complete CTN Complete CTN
Format f‘:ﬁ‘ Ref. Price S:;?ts : Price Format fﬁrcn Ref. Price S:rlﬁ * Price @
3F 27x22 3 02040301015 2 24 10x10 3 02040301066 2 24
4F 33x24 3 02040301018 2 24 20x20 3 02040301067 2 24
4P 33x22 3 02040301019 2 24 24x30 3 02040301089 2 24
5F 35x27 3 02040301021 2 24 30x30 3 02040301068 2 24
5P 35x24 3 02040301022 2 3 24 30x40 3 02040301091 2 24
6F 41x33 3 02040301024 2 24 40x40 3 02040301069 2 24
6P 41x27 3 02040301025 2 24 40x50 3 02040301095 2 12
8F 46x38 3 02040301027 2 24 50x50 3 02040301070 2 12
8P 46x33 3 02040301028 2 3 24 A2 59,4x42 3 0204030109601 2 12
10F 55x46 3 02040301030 2 12 A3 42,0x29,7 3 0204030109101 2 12
10P  55x38 3 02040301031 2 12 A4 29,7x21,0 3 0204030108701 2 24
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BLACK CANVAS PANEL

Paint your creations on a black gesso base

FR. Peignez vos créations sur une base de gesso noir
ES. Pinta tus creaciones sobre una base de gesso negro

International Measures
@ . Complete CTN

Format ff; Ref. Price Sjrftsf Price

20x20 3 02040501067 2 24
20x30 3 02040501088 2 24
30x30 3 02040501068 2 24
30x40 3 02040501091 2 24
40x40 3 02040501069 2 ¢ 24
40x50 3 02040501095 2 12
50x70 3 02040501103 2 12
‘3pcs/set10x10 3 0204050106604 2 16

LINEN CANVAS PANEL

Transparent linen for your creations on a rigid support

FR. Lin transparent pour vos créations sur support rigide
ES. Lino transparente para tus creaciones sobre soporte rigido

International Measures
@fqi Complete CTN

Format fner; Ref. Price S;A‘ets * Price

20x20 3 02040601067 2 24

20x30 3 02040601088 2! 24

30x30 3 02040601068 2 24

30x40 3 02040601091 2 24

40x40 3 02040601069 2 24

40x50 3 02040601095 2 12

50x70 3 02040601103 2 ¢ 12

‘3pcs/set10x10 3 0204060106604 . 2 e

IR
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OVAL & ROUND CANVAS PANEL

Rigid supports in round and oval formats, one more option

FR. Supports rigides en formats ronds et ovales, une option supplémentaire

ES. Soportes rigidos en formatos redondos y ovalados, una opcion mds

ROUND PANEL © 1 CompleteCTN
Format Sec.mm  Ref Price Sales 1 Price @
D 10 3 0204010202 2 60
D 20 3 0204010203 2 60
D 30 3 0204010204 2 48
D 40 3 0204010205 2 24
D 50 3 0204010206 2 24

OVAL PANEL @ @ CompleteCTN

Format Sec.mm  Ref. Price
18x24 3 0204010152 2
24x30 3 0204010153 2 60
30x40 3 0204010154 2 48
40x50 3 0204010155 2 24

MAGNETIC MINI CANVAS BOARD SET

Complete CTN
Format Sec. mm Ref. Price Sales unit Price @
Square 4pcs/set 15 0297040101 2 60
Star 4pcs/set 15 0297040102 2 : 60
Heart 4pcs/set 15 0297040103 2 60
Flower 4pcs/set 15 0297040104 2 60
Round 4pcs/set 15 0297040105 2 60

W ~ )/ ‘v
= - / i
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ART THERAPY

Coloring: the therapy of happiness

FR. Colorier : la thérapie de la joie
ES. Colorear: la terapia de la alegria

2

S ET CO LO R I N G BO A R D Design Format S¢S Ref. Price  Sales
Serie Garden 25x25 3 0212040671S1 4
Serie Marine 25x25 3 021204067152 4
Serie Mandala 25x25 3 0212040671S3 4

E

Serie Marine

Al %6

Serie Mandala

@ . Complete CTN

COLORING CANVAS PANEL Design Format o Reh ] e UL e 2

Cat - G006 30x30 3 02120206802 40
Horse - G010 30x30 3 02120206804 2 40
Mandala - MO3  30x30 3 02120206808 2 40
Skull - FO06 30x30 3 02120206812 2 40

; N

g &,

. b
Cat

— = ’ Mandala






Phoeniyx, as a great supplier of supports for the artist, widens
its range in the world of pads. On carefully chosen canvas
and paper. You will not be able to resist them!

Phoenix, en tant que grand fournisseur de supports pour
lartiste, élargit sa gamme dans le monde des pads. Sur toile
et papiers soigneusement sélectionnés. Vous ne pourrez pas

résister!

Phoenix, como gran suministrador de soportes para el artista,

amplia su gama en el mundo de los pads. En lienzo y papeles
cuidadosamente seleccionados. jNo podrds resistirte!
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CANVAS PAD

Universal primer: for all techniques

FR. Enduction universelle : pour toutes les techniques

ES. Imprimacion universal: para todas las técnicas

@ :  Complete CTN

Format Weight Sheets Ref. Price Sales D oprice 9
A4 280g 10 0297030108701 4 40
A3 2809 10 0297030109101 4 20
50x65 (Raisin)  280g 10 0297033010991 4 20

MEDIUM
GRAIN

CANVAS PAD

Primer Absorb, ideal for watercolour, gouache, acrylic and oil —
Moisten
FR. Enduction absorbante. Pour laquarelle, la gouache, lacrylique et Thuile g Dry off

ES. Imprimacidn absorbente. Para acuarela, gouache, acrilico y aceite Before use

5 . Complete CTN

Format Weight Sheets Ref. Price S‘fﬁs Price @
A4 2509 10 0297030808701 4 40
A3 2509 10 0297030809101 4 20

&
[e)(e)

XTRA-FINE
GRAIN




DRAWING PAD

For pen, pencil, crayon, charcoal and oil pastel

FR. Pour stylo, crayon, crayons de couleur, fusain et pastels a lhuile
ES. Para pluma, ldpiz, lapices de colores, carboncillo y pasteles al oleo

Format

MEDIUM
GRAIN

SKETCH PAD

For pen, pencil, crayon and charcoal

FR. Pour stylo, crayon, crayons de couleur et fusain
ES. Para pluma, ldpiz, ldpices de colores y carboncillo

Format

Oo-C
OOOO

MEDIUM
GRAIN

Weight Sheets Ref.

25
25

0297030208701
0297030209101

Weight Sheets Ref.

60
60

0297030308603
0297030308701

5 . Complete CTN

Sales . :
unit - Price @

.....................................................................................

WING

5 : Complete CTN

Sl @
4 20
4 20
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MIX-MEDIA PAD

For pencil, crayon, charcoal, marker, pastel, oil pastel, ink, acrylic,
watercolor and gouache

FR. Pour crayon, crayons de couleur, fusain, marqueur, pastels, pastels a lhuile, encre, acryliques, aquarelles et gouache
ES. Para lapiz, ldpices de colores, carboncillo, rotulador, pasteles, pasteles al dleo, tinta, acrilicos, acuarelas y gouache

;. Complete CTN

- Format Weight Sheets Ref. Price Slfrlfff Price 9
A4 2509 40 0297030408701 4 20
A3 250g 40 0297030409101 4 20

MEDIUM
GRAIN

MEDIA

WATERCOLOUR PAD

Ideal for watercolour, as well as for acrylic, ink, pen, pencil, charcoal

FR. Pour laquarelle, lacrylique, lencre, le stylo, le crayon ainsi que le fusain
ES. Ideal para acuarela, asi como para acrilico, tinta, pluma, ldpiz, carbon

AVAILABLE ehrEssIONAL

SOON | | WATERCOLOR

Pad MEDIUM
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MANGA PAD

Ideal for all comic drawing and illustration techniques

FR. Idéal pour toutes les techniques de dessin et dillustration - ES. Ideal para todas las técnicas de dibujo de comic e ilustracion

@ :  Complete CTN

Format Weight Sheets Ref. Price Slfrlﬁs : Price @
A5 200g 20 0297030708603 4 40
A4 200g 20 0297030708701 4 40

MEDIUM
GRAIN

MARKER PAD

Very soft. Waterproof. Ideal for all types of markers

FR. Tres doux. Résistant a leau. Idéal pour toutes sortes de marqueurs - ES. Muy suave. Resistente al agua. Papel es ideal para todo tipo de rotuladores

@ . Complete CTN

Format Weight Sheets Ref. Price Sfrl‘?ts ' Price @
A5 1909 50 0297030608603 4 40
A4 190g 50 0297030608701 4 40

s

MARKER

N

MEDIUM
GRAIN

LETTERING PAD

Highly smooth paper. For markers, calligraphy pens, fountain pens, and pencils

FR. Papier trés lisse. Marqueurs, stylos calligraphie, stylos plume et crayons - ES. Papel muy suave. Rotuladores, plumas caligrafia, plumas estilogrdficas y lapices

TP : Complete CTN

Format Weight Sheets Ref. Price Sjrg?‘s : Price @
© el A5 170g 25 0297030508603 4 40
{h"}ﬂ S A4 170g 25 0297030508701 4 40

& b B

I\

Viea.n
ol w
L RING
LETTERING
&
‘\:} MEDIUM

GRAIN
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COLOURS

COULEURS
COLORES

Color, the color is the magic of light in physical format. We all
should play with it. Our acrylic colors are ideal in tone and
opacity, also in lightness for artists to enjoy with their
mixtures and creations.

La couleur, elle est la magie de la lumiére en format physique.
On devrait tous jouer avec elle. Nos couleurs acryliques sont
idéales en ton, opacité et légereté afin que lartiste puisse jouir
avec ses melanges et créations.

Color, el color es la magia de la luz en formato fisico. Todos
deberiamos jugar con ella. Nuestros colores acrilicos son
ideales en tono, opacidad y en ligereza para que el artista

disfrute con sus mezclas y creaciones.






FINE OIL COLOUR
ARTIST

. Phoenix Artist Oil Colours offer a range of 30 colours
which individually formulated to take the most
advantage of each pigment.

Specially designed with a high-quality formula to offer
a range of colours of greater intensity than the ranges
of fine oil used by many other artists.

. Phoenix Artist Oil Colours proposent une gamme de
30 couleurs qui sont formulées individuellement pour
tirer le meilleur de chaque pigment.

Spécialement concue avec une formule de haute
qualité pour offrir une gamme de couleurs d'intensité
plus forte que les gammes d’'huile fine utilisées par de
nombreux autres artistes.

. Phoenix Artist Oil Colours ofrece una gama de 30
colores formulados individualmente para aprovechar
al maximo cada pigmento.

Especialmente disefiada con una formula de alta calidad
para ofrecer una gama de colores de intensidad mas
fuerte que las gamas de oleo utilizadas por muchos
otros artistas.

Live life in colour! The time in your hands.
Vivez la couleur ! Le temps entre vos mains.

iVive el color! El tiempo en tus manos.



FINE OIL COLOUR - Colour Chart

ARTIST

215 *1 M ++ 211

Lemon PY73 Cadmium

Yellow Hue PW6 Yellow Pale
Hue
Primary

328 *1 B ++ 338

Cadmium Red PR170 Permanent

Deep Hue PO36 Alizarin
Crimson

*1 B ++ 149 *1 4 ++
PY74 Chrome PY74
Yellow Hue PY65

PW6

*2 [0 ++ 602 *1 O ++
PR177 Permanent PV19
Rose
Primary

450 *1 O ++ 445 *1 O ++ 539 *1 4 ++
Phthalo Blue PB15 Prussian Blue PB27 Emerald PG7
Primary

210 *1 B +++ 676 *1 B +++ 319 *1 B ++
Naples Yellow PW6 Yellow Ochre PY42 Indian Red PR101
Hue PY42

PR101

797 *1 B ++ 792
Payne’s Gray PB29 Ivory Black
PBk7
PW62

52

*1 B +++

* M 4+ 793

PBk9 Lamp Black PBk6

*1I ++

Cadmium ---
Yellow Hue

*1 [

Dioxazine PV23
Purple

*1L 4 ++

Permanent PY74
Green Light PB15:3
PW6

684 *1 J ++

Burnt Sienna PR101

PBk11
104 *1 W +++
Titanium PW6
White PW4

*1 4 ++
Vermilion Hue PWe6,
PO36

PR170

*1 4 ++

Cerulean Blue PW4
Hue PG7
PB15:1

*2 O ++
PG36

Phoenix
Green

687 *1 4 +++

Burnt Umber PBr7

Silver NA

*1 4 ++

Scarlet Lake PR188

*1 [ ++

French PB29
Ultramarine

568 *2 [ ++
Sap Green PY110
PB15

688 *1 1 +++
Raw Umber PBr7
PBk9
PR101




Description

Fine QOil Colour Set

40

Price Serie 1 Price Serie 2

colour
number

Full range price

2
(30 colours x 3)

Example:
Permanent Green Light

583 4 ++
Permanent PY74
Green nght PB15:3

PW6

583 = Colour number
*1 = Price Serie 1

*2 = Price Serie 2 (metallic colours)
PY74, PB15:3, PW6 = Pigments used

Opacity
O Transparence | 8 colours
4 Semi-opaque | 11 colours

Degree of lighfastness

+++

++

+

The lighfastness of all these colours has been tested in accordance with ASTM Standards D4303.

D Semi-Transparence | 2 colours
m Opaque | 9 colours

100 Years completely lightfast under museum conditions | 8 colours
25-100 Years lightfast under museum conditions | 22 colours
10-25 Years lightfast under museum conditions | O colours

€@ Seealso Oil Display on page 85
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FINE OIL PRIMARY COLOUR SET
ARTIST

- 25
i Description Size ml Colours . Price Sales unit Set;/'cm
Fine Oil Primary 40 lsetx6 2010640 2
Colour Set colours

[ [ [
[ [ [
[0
[ [ [
[ [ [

211

(o]
o
[
N
a
(o)
[
o
=
(o)}
(]
~
~
©
(%

EN. A primary colours set is available for artists to try these colours and discover their unique quality.

FR. Set de couleurs primaires disponible pour que les artistes puissent essayer ces couleurs et découvrir
leur qualité unique.

ES. Disponemos de un set de colores primarios para que los artistas prueben estos colores y descubran
su calidad unica.



OIL AUXILIARIES
ARTIST

Glass jar 75 ml

OIL LINSEED MEDIUM

EN. The Linseed Oil Medium purpose is to thin the paste consistency, improve flow and wetting, slow
drying, increase the durability of the film and the resistance to yellowing.

FR. Le Linseed Oil Medium a pour but d'éclaircir la consistance de la pate, d'améliorer l'écoulement et
'humidification, de ralentir le séchage, d'augmenter la durabilité du film et la résistance au jaunissement.

ES. El medio Linseed Oil permite afinar la consistencia de la pasta, mejorar el flujo y la humedad, el
secado lento, aumentar la durabilidad de la pelicula y la resistencia al amarilleo.

&

Description Size ml . Price Saleé unit pcs/ctn

Linseed oil 75 2030175 5 60

OIL PAINTING MEDIUM

EN. This oil is the Medium to achieve a slower drying, higher viscosity, less yellowing, and a final vitreous
finish without traces of brushstrokes, so it is widely used in media for glazes and details, in the last layers.

FR. Cette huile est le médium pour obtenir un séchage plus lent, une viscosité plus élevée, moins de
jaunissement, et une touche finale vitrifiée, sans traces de coups de pinceau, il est donc largement utilisé
dans les mediums pour les glacages et les détails, dans les derniéres couches.

ES. Este aceite es el medium para lograr un secado mas lento, mayor viscosidad, menos amarillamiento,
y un acabado final vitreo sin rastros de pinceladas, por lo que es ampliamente utilizado en mediums para
esmaltes y detalles, en las ultimas capas.

==

Description Size ml : Price Salesunit © pes/ctn

Oil Painting Medium 75 2030275 5 60

FINE RECTIFIED TURPENTINE

EN. A highly refined essential oil used as thinner for oil paints and the cleaning of brushes.

FR. Une huile essentielle hautement raffinée utilisée comme diluant pour les peintures a base d'huile et
le nettoyage de brosses.

ES. Un aceite esencial altamente refinado utilizado como diluyente para pinturas al 6leo y la limpieza de
pinceles.

=

Description Size ml . Price Sales unit pcg/ctn

Fine Rectified 75 2030375 5 1 60 F g

Turpentine : FiNE |
EECTIFIEDR
TUEFEXTINE







FINE WATERCOLOUR
ARTIST

. Highly pigmented with good transparency and
diffusivity.

Smart choice for artists and amateurs.

A balanced spectrum of 48 colours, made from
carefully selected pigments. Available in individual
pans, in 8 ml tubes or in a complete range in a set.

. Trés pigmenté avec une bonne transparence et une
bonne diffusivité.

Choix judicieux pour les artistes et les amateurs.

Un spectre équilibré de 48 couleurs, a partir de
pigments soigneusement sélectionnés. Disponible en
godets individuels, tubes de 8 ml ou dans un set avec
une gamme complete.

. Muy pigmentado con buena transparencia y
difusividad.

La eleccion inteligente para artistas y aficionados.
Un espectro equilibrado de 48 colores, de pigmentos
cuidadosamente seleccionados. Disponible en

pastillas, tubos de 8 ml o un set con una gama
completa.

Live life in colour! Flow like water.
Vivez la couleur ! Flottez comme leau.

iVive el color! Fluye como el agua.




FINE WATERCOLOUR - Colour Chart
ARTIST

b o ]
e SO <

-

215 ++ 211 ++ 223 ++ 218 ++ 190 ++ 324 ++

Lemon Yellow  PY175 Cadmium PY175 Cadmium PY97 Gamboge PY150 Cadmium PY83 Vermilion Hue  PR255

Hue Yellow Pale PY65 Yellow Hue PY65 Hue PR209 Orange Hue PO43 PY65
Hue

327 ++ 326 ++ 701 ++ 328 ++ 303 ++ 337 ++
Cadmium Red PY65 Cadmium Red  PR149 Scarlet Lake PR3 Cadmium Red  PR254 Alizarin Crim-  PR206 Rose Madder PR206
Pale Hue PR255 Hue PR255 Deep Hue PR188 son Hue Hue

602 ++ 439 ++ 498 ++ 331 ++ 443 ++
Permanent PV19 Purple Lake PV19 Mauve PR122 Dioxazine PV23 Verdi Blue PB28 Ultramarine PB29
Rose PV23 Violet

E j}'u b

423 ++ 425 ++ 450 ++ 445 ++ 754 ++ 563 +
Cobalt Blue PB29 Cerulean Blue PB15 Phthalo Blue PB15 Prussian Blue PB27 Turquoise PB15 Leaf Green PG7
Hue PW5 Hue PG7 PY1

| b
+.
Y

583 + 558 ++ 539 ++ 576 510 ++ 512 ++
Permanent PG7 Phthalo PG36 Emerald PG7 Permanent PW6 Hooker's PY139 Hooker's PY139
Green Light PY1 Green PY175 Green Dark PB15 Green Light PB15 Green Dark PB15

PY3 PG7 PG7

560 ++ 568 ++ 569 + 434 + 601 676 +++
Viridian Hue PG7 Sap Green PY139 Olive Green PBKk7 Jaune Brilliant PW6 Raw Sienna PR101 Yellow Ochre PY42
PG36 PB15 Light PY110 PY42
PR101

w1

8



i
o,

A 7 .
684 +++ 306 +++ 319 +++ 688 +++ 687 +++ 690
Burnt Sienna PR101 Light Red PR101 Indian Red PR101 Raw Umber PBr7 Burnt Umber PBr7 Vandyke
PY42 PY42 Brown
709 +++ 422 ++ 797 ++ 792 +++ 793 +++ 105
Sepia PBk7 Indigo Code PBk7 Payne's Gray PBk7 Ivory Black PBk9 Lamp Black PBk6 Chinese
PBr7 PB29 PB29 White
PB15 PB15
& Description Size ml fll g
[ | Sales unit price
Fine Watercolour 8 colour 6 4
Tub number (48 colours x 6)
. Size . Full range
El Description godet Ref. Price Selles uTie price
Fine Watercolour 1/2 colour 6 3
1/2 godet number (48 colours x 6)
Legend
Example:
Permanent Sap Green
D:
Format:
568 + orma
-
Sap Green PY139 i |i|
PG36 B
PR101 8 ml. 1/2 godet

+++

PBr7
PR101

+++

PW5

568 = Colour number
PY139, PG36, PR101 = Pigments used

Degree of lighfastness
100 Years completely lightfast under museum conditions | 10 colours

+++ =
++ = 25-100 Years lightfast under museum conditions | 28 colours
+ = 10-25 Years lightfast under museum conditions | 8 colours

The lighfastness of all these colours has been tested in accordance with ASTM Standards D4303.

€@ Seealso Watercolour Display on page 85
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FINE WATERCOLOUR SET - Tube 8 ml
ARTIST

Description Colours Sefles Wil Sets/ctn
Watercolour set 8 lsetx12 2051208 2 60
colours :

215 223 326 602 331 443 425 539 512

[2)]
N
(<)
[
N
©o
o))
®
~N

EN. A range of different colours is available
for artists to try these colours and discover
their unique quality. '

FR. Une gamme de couleurs est disponible
pour que les artistes puissent essayer ces
couleurs et découvrir leur qualité unique.

ES. Disponemos de una gama de diferentes -
colores para que los artistas prueben estos o
colores y descubran su calidad unica.

i

WATER COLOUR!




FINE WATERCOLOUR METAL SET - 1/2 Godet
ARTIST

Size Colours : P
godet : Sales unit : Sets/ctn

Description

Watercolour 1/2 1lsetx12 0207050112 6 60
Portable Set colours :

446 209 195 701 602 331 239 760 335 412 844 176

o Size : R ==
Description godet Colours : Pfte Sales unit : Sets/ctn
Watercolour 1/2 l1setx12 0207050124 4 P40
Paininting Set colours :

446 219 209 190 195 701 103 602 331 239 779 279 760 427 699 335 429 412 844 174 417 176 565 437

EN. The Artist watercolour 1/2 godet has high &

pigmentation with good transparency and dispersion.

FR.L'aquarelle Artist 1/2 godeta une haute pigmentation ‘l"“’ :
avec une bonne transparence et une bonne dispersion.

ES. La acuarela Artist 1/2 godet tiene una alta
pigmentacion con buena transparencia y dispersion.

2 EEEEEEEERE

€@ Seealso Empty Metal Boxes on page 56
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ACRYLIC COLOUR
STUDIO

. Developed for artists who require good quality at a
reasonable price. It is an acrylic with a smooth and firm
consistency for easy application and blending. Its free
flow formula ensures an application even levelling,
durability, adhesion to various surfaces and high-level
of lightfastness.

Easily thinned with water, short drying time, almost
odourless and excellent opacity.

. Développé pour les artistes qui demandent une bonne
qualité a un prix raisonnable. C'est une acrylique avec
une consistance lisse et ferme pour une application
et un meélange facile. Sa formule a flux libre assure
une application uniforme, durabilité, adhérence sur
diverses surfaces et un haut niveau de solidité a la
lumiére.

Facilement dilué avec de l'eau, temps de séchage
court, presque inodore et excellente opacité.

. Desarrollado para artistas que exigen buena calidad
a un precio razonable. Es un acrilico con una
consistencia suave y firme para una facil aplicacion
y mezcla. Su formula de flujo libre garantiza una

aplicacion uniforme, durabilidad, adherencia a varias

superficies y alto nivel de resistencia a la luz.

Diluido facilmente con agua, secado rapido, casi
inodoro y excelente opacidad.

Live life in color! All within your reach.

Vivez la couleur ! Tout est a votre portée.

iVive el color! Todo estad a tu alcance.




STUDIO Prime Series

ACRYLIC COLOUR. Colour Chart

! «
215 a4 ++ 227 Vo M +++ 300 ¥ M ++4 300 Vo M +++
Lemon Yellow PY3 Yellow Middle py74 Royal PY1 Orange PO13
Primary Yellow PO13 Yellow

335 Vo 4 ++ 336 Vo O +++ 430 ¥ O + 447 1 W +++
Carmine red PR21 Magenta PR122 Violet PB23/ Sky blue PB15:3
permanent PR13 Primary NA PW6

443 Vo 0O +++ 450 ¥ 0O +++ 445 T M +++ 501 Va
Ultramarine PB29 Phthalo Blue PB15 Prussian Blue PBk7 Cinnabar PY3
Deep PB15 green PG7
™
ol |

¥

558 ¥ O+ 560 Ta 4 ++ 201 ¥ B+ 210 Va W+
Green PG7 Cinnabar PY1 Naples Yelow PW6 Naples Yellow PW6
Deep Green Burnt PG7 Reddish PO13 PY42
PBK7 PY1

6o1 Ta M +is 687 Ta M 444 688 Ta M +++ 690 T W +++
Raw Sienna PBk7 Burnt Umber PR101 Raw Unber PR101 Oxide PR101
PY42 PBK7 PBK7 Brown PBK7

PY42 PY42

103 ¥ 4 +++ 104 Yo W +++

Zinc White PW4 Titanium PW6 Gold PW20

White *2 Metallic PY83

64

32 1 4 ++ 315 T M +++
Vermillion PR4 Red deep PR21
Hue PR13

P

455 ¥ (4 +++ 466 Yo O +++

Cyan Blue PB15:3 Cyan PB15/3
Primary

PW6

505 ¥ 4 4+ 568 1 L +++
Green Middle PY3 Sap Green PG7
PG7 PY1

684 Ya W +++
Burnt Sienna PR101

676 Ta W +++
Yellow Ochre PY42

791 Vo W 444
Ivory Black PBk11

797 Va4 +++

Payne’s Grey PBk11
PB29

975 ¥ 4 +++

Silver PW20 Bronze FF:F\?{%(;
*2 Metallic PBKk7 *2 Metallic



Price IS

Description Size ml . Price Serie2 Sales unit Full range " pes/ctn

. Dyi Colour
i Acrylic Prime 25ml o ber 8 (36 colours x 8) : 80
. . Colour
i Acrylic Prime 230 ml ' ier 6 (36 colours x 6) : 36
. Dy Colour :
- Acrylic Prime 500 ml number 4 (20 colours x 4) 24
Legend
Example:
Burnt Sienna _
Format:

684 m+++
Burnt Sienna PR101

125ml, 230 ml 500 ml

684 = Colour number
*2 = Price Serie 2 (metallic colours)
PR101 = Pigments used

Opacity

O Transparence | 7 colours 4 Semi-opaque | 17 colours m Opaque | 12 colours

Degree of lighfastness

+++ = 100 Years completely lightfast under museum conditions | 8 colours
++ = 25-100 Years lightfast under museum conditions | 22 colours
+ = 10-25 Years lightfast under museum conditions | O colours

The lighfastness of all these colours has been tested in accordance with ASTM Standards D4303.

€@ Seealso Oil Display on page 85
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STUDIO Prime Series

ACRYLIC PRIMARY SET

Description Size ml Colours . Price Sales unit Setyslkétn
Acrylic prime 100 lsetx5 020702055100 4 10
primary set colours :

EN. Phoenix offers an authentic PRIMARY colours set, to
be able to reach a multitude of colours and tones.

Its free-flowing formula ensures uniform application,
durability, adhesion to various surfaces and a high level
of lightfastness.

Easily dilutable with water, short drying, almost odourless
and perfect opacity. Excellent value for money.

[T
[ [ [
[ [ [
[ [ [

FR. Phoenix offre un ensemble de couleurs PRIMAIRES
authentiques, pour pouvoir atteindre une multitude
de couleurs. Sa formule fluide assure une application
uniforme, durabilité, adhérence sur diverses surfaces et
un niveau élevé de résistance a la lumiere.

Facilement diluant avec de l'eau, séchage court, presque
inodore, opacité parfaite. Excellent rapport qualité-prix.

ES. Phoenix ofrece un set de auténticos colores
PRIMARIOS, para poder conseguir una multitud de
colores y tonos.

Su formula fluida asegura una aplicacion uniforme,
durabilidad, adherencia en varias superficies y un alto
nivel de resistencia a la luz.

Facilmente diluido con agua, secado rapido, casiinodoro,
opacidad optima. Y con una excelente relacion calidad-
precio.

ACRYLIC AUXILIARIES

GESSO PRIMER

. ’f‘fv" ; ]
Description . Sales unit pes/ctn f
. : = °

Gesso Primer 500 02070203E6010 4 24 P -

LE==il
: = i
Gesso Primer 1000 02070206E6010 2 : 6 Grsa l ~ :
: LTI i =

PRIMER
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MEDIUMS
STUDIO

Acrylic Gloss Gel

Gloss Heavy Gel

Size ml. 500 Size ml. Size ml.

pcs/ctn pcs/ctn

pcs/ctn

STUDIO Value Series

Matte Heavy Gel

Acrylic Modelling paste

500 Size ml. 500

Ref. 02070203PA001 Ref. 02070203PA002 02070203PA003 02070203PA004
Sale‘shunit 4 Sale;vunit 4 Salevsvunit 4 Salesvunit 4
Price Price Price Price

pcs/ctn

PAINT ACRYLIC SET

o 52
Description Sales unit

Sets/ctn

Paint Acrylic Set 12 02970202 1 set 6

1 table easel, 12 acrylic colours x 12 ml,
1 stretched canvas, 1 canvas panel, 1 palette,
1 brush washer, 5 brushes.

1o
[ [ [
[ [ [
[ [ [
[
[ [ [
[ [ [
[
[ [
[ [ [
[ [ [
[ [ [
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VALUE col
STUDIO"

&

OIL COLOUR SET Ty

EN. Phoenix Oil Colour is a popular brand due to its high quality yet affordable price.
Every colour is individually formulated to best ensure the colour shade and the
stability of the colour.

FR. Phoenix Oil Colour est une marque trés appréciée en raison de sa haute qualité
et de son prix abordable. Chaque couleur est concue individuellement pour assurer
au mieux la nuance de la couleur et sa stabilité.

ES. Phoenix Oil Colour es una marca popular por su alta calidad a un precio asequible.
Cada color esta formulado individualmente para garantizar mejor el tono del color
y su estabilidad.

& : &

Salesunit  :  Sets/ctn

Description Size ml Colours

v
o,
-
O
-
O
-
— i
O

Oil Colour Set 12 1setx12  POI1212S 4 © 60
colours :

ACRYLIC COLOUR SET EEEE

EN. A range of good quality ingredients gives for creative arts and students need.
These acrylic colours can be mixed with a wide variety of mediums and can be used
on different surfaces after careful surface treatment.

FR. Une gamme d’'ingrédients de bonne qualité parfaite pour les arts créatifs et les
besoins des étudiants. Ces couleurs acryliques peuvent étre meélangées avec une
grande variété de médiums et peuvent étre utilisées sur différentes surfaces, aprés un
traitement de surface minutieux.

ES. Una variedad de ingredientes de buena calidad ideal para las artes creativas y las
necesidades de los estudiantes. Estos colores acrilicos se pueden mezclar con una
amplia diversidad de mediums y se pueden utilizar en diferentes superficies después
de un cuidadoso tratamiento.

=

Description Size ml Colours ) :
Sales unit . Sets/ctn

Acrylic set 12 lsetx12  PA1212S 4 60
colours :
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WATERCOLOUR SET

104 215 301 324 443 450 45;

EN. A range of good quality ingredients gives for creative arts and students need.
These acrylic colours can be mixed with a wide variety of mediums and can be used
on different surfaces after careful surface treatment.

FR. L'aquarelle Phoenix a une consistance tres fine, a base de pigments et de gommes
de la meilleure qualité. Elle a une bonne transparence, particulierement adaptée pour
les artistes, les amateurs serieux, et les écoles d'art.

ES. La acuarela Phoenix tiene una consistencia muy fina, hecha de pigmentos y
gomas de la mejor calidad. Tiene una buena transparencia, especialmente adecuada
para artistas, aficionados serios y escuelas de arte.

==

Description Size ml Colours

Salesunit ! Sets/ctn

Watercolour set 12 lsetx12 PW1212S 4 60
colours :

GOUACHE COLOUR SET

=

STUDIO

.

.

EN. Phoenix gouache colour is opaque and has very little wet to dry colour shift.
Non-cracking after fully dried.

FR. La gouache Phoenix est opaque et a trés peu de changement de couleur d’humide
a sec
Aprés le séchage, elle ne craquelle pas.

ES. Una vez seco, no se agrieta.
El gouache Phoenix es opaco y tiene muy poco cambio de color humedo a seco.
Ausencia de grietas después del secado completo.

Description Size ml Colours . Sales unit .

Gouache set 12 Tsetx12 PGI1212S 4 )
colours :

559 560 676

r_
."1
)

JWURS

=3
O
u
Lul
-

GOUAC

684 8
684 6
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BRUSHES

PINCEAUX
PINCELES

The Phoenix Arts Brushes Sets will help you to achieve the level

of specific detail demanded by your style. Being a beginner or a
professional, we have the ideal tool to express your creativity in the
most effective and comfortable way.

Les Sets de pinceaux Phoenix Arts vous aideront a obtenir le
niveau de détail spécifique exigé pour votre style. Que vous soyez
débutants ou professionnels, nous avons loutil idéal pour exprimer
votre créativité de la forme la plus effective possible.

Los Sets de pinceles Phoenix Arts te ayudardn a lograr el nivel de
detalle especifico que exige tu estilo. Seas principiante o profesio-
nal, tenemos la herramienta ideal para expresar tu creatividad de
la forma mads efectiva y comoda.




SHORT BRUSHES

Complete CTN

0208020101
0208020102
0208020103

Description Size cm.
Acrylic Starter 1 19
Acrylic Starter 2 19
Acrylic Classic 19
Acrylic & Watercolor Classic 1 19
Acrylic & Watercolor Classic 2 19
Acrylic & Watercolor (Special Effects) 19

Acrylic Starter 1

punoy

Brown nylon, short handle
— Round. 2/ Bright. 4 / Flat. 12—

Acrylic Starter 2

Brown nylon, short handle
— Round. 1- 4/ Filbert. 6/ Bright. 12—

-4
3
@
| &
@
o
=
S
=

5 Acrylic & Watercolor Classic 1
o 2
Al Brown nylon, short handle
. — Liner.1/Round.1-3-5 /Flat. 8 —
£ i
iy i !

72

0208020201
0208020202
0208020203

Price Salei};:mit Price @
4 24
4 24
4 24
4 24
4 24
4 24

Acrylic Classic

Double Colored Nylon, short handle
—Round.1-4-6/Flat. 12—

Artists Quality
Double Coloseg.Nylon

. . L
Acrylic & Watercolor (Special Effects) - i
Brown Nylon, short handle g | %

— Fan. 4/ Angular. 12 / Flat. 2/ Bright. 18 — 2 3

< o2

Acrylic & Watercolor Classic 2

Brown Nylon, short handle
—Round. 1-4/ Liner. 3/ Bright. 6 —




LONG BRUSHES, SPALTERS & ACCESSORIES

Complete CTN
Description Sizecm. Ref. Price Sales unit Price @
Acrylic & Oil Classic 26 0208020301 4 : 24
Oil Classic 26 0208020401 4 : 24
Watercolor Classic 26 0208020501 4 24
e palters— o e FA SR o
Set Spalters - Long 02080207LL 4 10

Acrylic & Oil Classic Oil Classic

White nylon, long handle Bristle hair, long handle
— Round.1- 6/ Filbert. 4 / Flat. 12 — — Flat. 8/ Bright. 4/ Round. 2/ Filbert. 4 —

uojAN'PeI0]0) 3qnog
Aujenp sisiuy [l

Watercolor Classic

a -
Badger hair, long handle T E
Set Spalters Short Set Spalters Long — Round. 0-2-4/Liner.2— g <
Short bristle hair, Long bristle hair, o
short handle (25, 50, 80 mm) long handle (25, 50, 80 mm)

Metallic Brush Washer Square Plastic Brush Washer Round Plastic Brush Holder Painting Knife

Complete CTN
Description Ref. Price Sales unit Price @
Metallic Brush Washer 02060303 4 12
Square Plastic Brush Washer 0206030302 4 : 36
Travel Brush Washer BPBW2295 4 240
Round Plastic Brush Holder 0206030301 4 100
. Pamtmg}(n.fe ................. 02060305 ........................ 4 ...... ............... ] 2 e

Travel Brush Washer
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EASELS
& PALETTES

CHEVALETS ET PALETTES
CABALLETES Y PALETAS

Mobility creates lightness, hands are the perfect tool of work
and the easels of Bonfil and Phoenix offer in your atélier a
perfect point of base for your supports.

La mobilité crée de la légereté, les mains son loutil de travail
parfait et les chevalets Bonfil et Phoenix offrent dans votre
atelier le point dappui parfait pour vos supports.

La movilidad crea ligereza, las manos son la perfecta herra-
mienta de trabajo y los caballetes Bonfil y Phoenix ofrecen en
tu atélier un perfecto punto de apoyo para tu soporte.
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TABLE EASEL SERIES

wio/e

35cm 39cm

Lectern 26 Lyre Que

Description

Lectern 26
Lyre Que

COUNTRYSIDE SERIES

wo0s
97 - 74cm

wog/

02010305
0101030303
02010301
02010302
02010303
02010304

56cm

4

32cm

B74

Material

uioge

High cm.

B89 Red + bag

Description

B89 Red + bag
B89 Black + bag
Campus 185
Box Easel A57

B89 Black + bag

02010401315
02010401791
01010402
02010402

Material

metallic
metallic
beech

beech

High cm.

19cm

Max. High

canvas cm.

B27

Price

Campus 185

Max. High
canvas cm.

Price

woge
34cm

1l6cm 40cm

Complete CTN

I
Sales unit ;  Price @

Sales unit

Box Easel A57

Complete CTN

Price @

A50

52cm

4,3



BONFIL PINE LYRE SERIES

133cm

]
119cm

IS
1 = 3
II (g S)
IS
o]
o
N 3
a1
o
3
58cm 60cm 62cm
Lyre 125 Lyre 150 Lyre 180
@ Available in kit
Complete CTN
Max. High SZ] .
Description Ref. Material Highcm. canvas cm. Price Salesunit : Price @
Lyre 125 0101020510 pine 125 101 1 : 30
Lyre 150 0101020410 pine 150 119 1 30
Lyre 180 0101020210 pine 180 133 1 : 30
Kit Lyre 180 0101020201 pine 180 133 1 88

BONFIL BEECH STUDY SERIES

o
Availables
in kit

|
Academy Studio Basic Studio Master Aqua
Max. High @ :  Complete CTN
Description Ref. Material Highcm. canvas cm. Price Sales unit Price
Academy 01010206 beech 170 125 1 o 10
Studio Basic 01010107 beech 186 137 1 10
Studio Master 01010106 beech 192 130 1 : 8
Aqua 01010108 beech 154 134 1 8
Kit Studio Basic 0101010701 beech 186 137 1 50
Kit Academy 0101020601 beech 170 125 1 : 88



MINI EASELS DISPLAY

Description Size cm. Display u. Ref. Display price Unit price Sales unit
Mini Easel Natural 12,5 75 0201080103 1 Display
@ MiniEasel Black 125 75 0201080104 1 Display

cececcccne
ol
=

) €@ Seealso Mini Canvas Display on page 25
B X E S @ : Complete CTN

Description Material Size cm. Ref. Price Sales unit @ Price @

Box 1 Beech 32x24x75 02010702 1 10

Box 2 Beech 375x26x8,5 02010703 1 . 8

Smart Box Plastic 33x20x15 02060502001 1 10

1/2 godet Empty Portable Box Metal 12 watercolours 0206050301 4

1/2 godet Empty Painting Box Metal 24 watercolours 0206050302 6

L SRS e,
Beech Boxes Smart Box Empty Watercolour

Metal Box

Complete CTN
Description Ref. Price Sales unit Price @ f
Leather Stool 02060302121 1 12

MIXING POT FOR PALETTES

Mixing Pot Single Mixing Pot Double
Description Ref. Price Sales unit @
Single 0206040251 2
Double 02060402D2 2
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WOOD PALETTES

Description Sizecm.  Ref. Price Sales unit @
e T A

Natural n.5 33x25 0107010103103 2 i 50

Natural n.6 42x28 0107010103104 2 i os0

Natural n. 30x24 0107010203102 2 : 50
Natural n.5 33x25 0107010203103 2 : 50
Natural n.6 42x28 0107010203104 2 : 50
Description ~ Sizecm. gr/m?>  Sheets Ref. Price Sales unit @
. P-5316 ....... 30x25 ...... 60 ....... 4 0 e 02060202221501 .................. 2 N . 60 ..
P-5316 30x25 250 10 02060202221520 2 60
P-5316 35x30 60 40  02060202222501 2 60
P-5316 35x30 250 10 02060202222520 2 60
. p_5315 ........ 30X23 ..... 60 ...... 40 e 02060202201501 .................. 2 e ‘ 50 ..
P-5315 30x23 250 10 02060202201520 2 60
P-5315 40x30 60 40  02060202202501 2 60
P-5315 40x30 250 10 02060202202520 2 60
. 2
Description Sizecm.  Ref. Price Sua,lﬁ @ Description Sizecm.  Ref. Price Slf,‘ﬁf @
YM-BO 17X23 BP2530 2 60 YM-D D14 02060201351 2 60
YM-B1 36x27 02060201301 2t 60 YM-D1 D17 02060201352 2 . 60
YM-B2 43x30 02060201302 2 1 60 YM-D2 D12 02060201353 2 60
YM-B4 34x23,5 02060201304 2 : 60 YM-D3 D19 02060201354 2 1 60
YM-B5 34X235 02060201305 2 60 s 3423 ocoe020t381 270
YM-H2 26x13,5 02060201382 2 60

SILICONE COVER PALETTE

Complete CTN
Description Sizecm. Ref. Price Sales unit:  Price @
Silicone Cover Palette 16x29 020602013873 2 60
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The art of drawing, any trace of imagination becomes your
creation. Sculpture, the art of modelling clay, carving stone,
wood. New tools have been incorporated into our catalogue
and we begin to mold!

Lart du dessin, toute trace dimagination devient votre
création. Sculpture, lart de modeler largile, la taille dans la
pierre, le bois. A Phoenix, nous avons incorporé des outils
dans notre catalogue pour commencer a modeler!

El arte de dibujar, cualquier trazo de imaginacion se convierte
en tu creacion. Escultura, el arte de modelar el barro, tallar en
piedra, madera. En Phoenix incorporamos herramientas en
nuestro catalogo, jy empezamos a moldear!

81



DRAWING
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Paper Stumps Willow Charcoal
®
Description Size Ref. Price  Sales unit : @
Mannequin H-15 @5 - 15cm 02060301901 1 100
Mannequin H-20 @8 - 20cm 02060301902 1 50
Mannequin H-30 @12 - 30cm 02060301903 1 50
Mannequin H-50 @20 - 50cm 02060301904 1 © 20
Willow Charcoal - 6 pcs  4-5mm 02060406 2 216
Willow Charcoal - 6 pcs  6-7mm 02060407 2 P o216
©1,04 x 14cm 5
Paper Stumps - 3pcs ©0,8 x 12,6cm 02060408 2 : 1200

Drawing Clipboard 30x40cm 0206020301 2 D24

SCULPTURE

Sculpture Turntable

© :
Description Ref. Weight gr. Size cm Price Sales unit @
Wooden Sculptural Knife - 6 pcs 021102020806 20,32 2 198 o
Full Modeling Set - 8 pcs 0211030108 2 10 e
Clay Gun - 20 pcs 02110402 2 (3]
Sculpture Knife - 6 pcs 0211020806 20,32 2 25 e
Double Head Knife - 6 pcs 0211020506 20,32 2 25 e
scu[ptuyemmtab[eom ..................... o 211040118®181 .......... ..... 6 .......
Sculpture Turntable D30 0211040130 @30 1 s 2
L Easy Dry Clay Wh|te ......................... O 211050101 .................. 500 ............................................ S , TR
Easy Dry Clay Terracotta 0211050102 500 12 12
Natural Clay White 0211050201 1.000 12 12
Natural Clay Red 0211050202 1.000 12 12
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BALSA WOOD
The perfect wood for model making

FR. Le bois parfait pour le modélisme
ES. La madera perfecta para el modelismo

RECTANGULAR

Description Ref. Display price Sales unit

Complet display 029701010001 5 1

Size mm. u. x Pack

15x15x914 20

1.5x6.3x914 20

31x31x914 20

31x6.3x914 20 Display dimensions:
47 x6.3x914 20 51X17X38cm
4.7 x 10 x 914 20

6.3x6.3x914 20

10x 10 x 914 20

6.3x13x914 20

4.7x76.2x914 20

6.3x76.2 x914 20

1.5x101x914 20

2.3x101 x 914 20 Complet Display

3.1x101x914 20

47x101x914 20

6.3x101x914 20

Display 1

Replenishment of different sizes

Size mm. Ref. Price Sales unit
1.5x1.5x914 02970101001 20
1.5x6.3x914 02970101002 20
3.1x3.1x914 02970101003 20
3.1x6.3x914 02970101004 20
4.7x6.3x914 02970101005 20
4.7x10x914 02970101006 20
6.3x6.3x914 02970101007 20
10x10x914 02970101008 20
6.3x13x914 02970101009 20
4.7x76.2x914 02970101010 20
6.3x76.2x914 02970101011 20
1.5x101x914 02970101012 20
2.3x101x914 02970101013 20
3.1x101x914 02970101014 20
4.7x101x914 02970101015 20
6.3x101x914 02970101016 20

ROUND

Size mm. Ref. Price Sales unit
Round 4x914 02970102004 20
Round 5x914 02970102005 20
Round 6x914 02970102006 20
Round 8x914 02970102008 20
Round 10x914 02970102010 20
Round 12x914 02970102012 20
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DISPLAYS

PRESENTOIRS - EXPOSITORES

ALL FOR ARTS

BARS DISPLAY

Check with us different introduction options of Filgood and Europe 5.

Consultenos diferentes posibilidades de introduccion en gama
Filgood y Europa 5.

Consultez-nous les différentes possibilités d'introduction pour une
gamme Filgood et Europe 5.

WE HAVE SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR EXHIBITION

Dimensions: 215 X 35 X139 cm

PHOENIX DISPLAYS

Phoenix Acrylics Phoenix Canvas Phoenix Mixed
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Dimensions: 200 x 39 x 8ocm. A Check with us for different options



WATERCOLOUR DISPLAY

1/2 GODETS WATERCOLOUR DISPLAY 8mLTUBES WATERCOLOUR DISPLAY

ALL FOR ART

48 Colours x 6 repositions. 40 X 35,5 X 18,5cm 48 Colours x 6 repositions. 46 X 50 X 22,5¢M

OIL DISPLAY

40ml. TUBES OIL DISPLAY

Dimensions: 215 X 35 X 139 CM
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GENERAL CONDITIONS

All the sales and deliveries of Phoenix Arts Europe shall be governed by the present general
conditions.
PRICES. With the publication of this new pricelist, all those previous prices are repealed. Phoenix Arts
Europe has all rights to change prices without prior notice. And they are valid expect error and omission.

GUARANTEE. Phoenix Arts Europe guarantee all its items against defects of manufacture or packaging.
Defects for improper or abusive use are not included, products which are manipulated either. Our gua-
rantee only covers products fabricated by Phoenix Arts Europe during one year, and limitates the repla-
cement of original parts found defective by our technical service, excluding any other compensation.

OWNERSHIP. Phoenix Arts Europe holds all the sold goods on its behalf until all the payments are
done. All the display stands delivered, not invoiced according to commercial agreements are property
of Phoenix Arts Europe who reserves the right to remove them from the shops if an inadequate use
is observed

LEGISLATION, JURISDICTION AND ACCEPTANCE. These general conditions are governed by Spanish
laws. In case of controversy or dispute, it will be decided by the courts of Lleida. All the orders made by
clients involve the acceptance of the above conditions.

SALES CONDITIONS IN EUROPE, EXCEPT FOR FRANCE, SPAIN AND PORTUGAL
Shipping Fee. Be charged to the invoice depends on the order amount.

Complaints. Check the packs before signing on the packing list. If you find lack or damage in any pac-
kage, note it on the packing list please. We don't accept any complaint of lack or detected deficiency
which is not noted on the packing list after the delivery. In the case of broken product which can't be
found without opening the pack carton, the limit time of return to Phoenix Arts Europe is one week
from the ship date. Later complaint will not be accepted.

Returns. We shall not accept return goods without previous notice. Inform us please. And if it is a pro-
ved return, Phoenix Arts Europe will take charge of the pickup.

Delays in payments. interests of delay will be applied, according to the European Directive 2011/7/EU.

Special Fabrication. If you need any product which is not included in our catalogue, consult us please
We will study about your fabrication of order, then inform you the cost and date of shipment.

Minimum order amount: 150 €.

Las ventas y entregas de Phoenix Arts Europe se regiran por las presentes condiciones ge-
nerales
PRECIOS. Con la publicacion de esta tarifa quedan derogados todos los precios anteriores. Phoenix Arts
Europe se reserva el derecho de modificar los precios sin previo aviso y son validos salvo error u omision.

GARANTIA. Phoenix Arts Europe garantiza todos sus articulos contra cualquier defecto de fabricacion
o embalaje. No incluye defectos que sean consecuencia de un uso impropio o abusivo, asi como no
responde de los productos una vez hayan sido manipulados. Nuestra garantia cubre unicamente los
productos fabricados por Phoenix Arts Europe durante el plazo de un afio, y se limita a la sustitucion de
las piezas reconocidas defectuosas de origen por nuestro servicio técnico, con exclusion de cualquier
otra indemnizacion.

RESERVA DE DOMINIO. Phoenix Arts Europe se reserva el dominio de los productos vendidos hasta el
total cobro de los mismos. Todos los expositores entregados, no facturados segun acuerdos comer-
ciales son propiedad de Phoenix Arts Europe y se reserva el derecho de retirarlos del comercio si se
observa un inadecuado uso.

LEGISLACION, JURISDICCION Y ACEPTACION. Estas condiciones generales se someten a todos sus
extremos a la legislacion espafiola. En caso de controversia o litigio las partes renuncian a su propio
fuero y se someten a la jurisdiccion de los Tribunales de Lleida. Todo pedido efectuado por clientes
conlleva la aceptacion de las condiciones anteriores

CONDICIONES DE VENTA EN ESPANA

Portes. Pagamos los portes para pedidos superiores a 250 € para destinos en el ambito peninsular de
ESPANIA. 450 € para destinos en las ISLAS BALEARES. 600 € para destinos en las ISLAS CANARIAS. En
pedidos inferiores, los portes corren a cargo del comprador y se cargan en factura. Los envios a portes
pagados se efectuan por la agencia estandar de Phoenix Arts Europe. Si se requiere de algun transporte
especial o urgente, la diferencia de portes corre a cargo del comprador. Los restos de pedido se envia-
ran sin cargo de portes, salvo contraindicaciones por parte del cliente a partir de 150 €

Reclamaciones. Compuebe los bultos antes de firmar el albaran de entrega. Si observa alguna falta
o daflo en cualquier caja, hagalo constar en el albaran. No se admiten reclamaciones de las faltas y
deficiencias detectadas con posterioridad a la entrega, que no consten en el albaran. En caso de un
producto dafiado sin que se advierta en el envase, el tiempo limite de reclamacion a Phoenix Arts
Europe es una semana a partir de la fecha de la entrega. No se admiten reclamaciones posteriores

Devoluciones. No podemos aceptar devoluciones de mercancia sin aviso previo. Inférmenos, y si se
trata de una devolucion justificada, Phoenix Arts Europe se hara cargo de la recogida

Retraso en pagos. Seran aplicados intereses de demora, seguin la directiva europea 2011/7/EU.

Fabricaciones Especiales. Consultenos si precisa de cualquier articulo no incluido en nuestro catalogo
y estudiaremos su fabricacion bajo pedido, informandole del coste y plazo de entrega

Importe minimo de pedido: 150 €
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Les ventes et livraisons de Phoenix Arts Europe seront dictées par les conditions générales
décrites ci-dessous.
PRIX. Avec la publication de cette liste de prix, tous les autres prix antérieurs restent invalides. Phoenix
Arts Europe se réserve le droit de modifier les prix sans préavis et sont valides sauf erreur ou omission.

GARANTIE. Phoenix Arts Europe garantit tous ses articles contre tout défaut de fabrication ou d'em-
ballage. Cette garantie ne couvre pas les défauts causés par un usage impropre ou abusif, ainsi que les
produits ayant été manipulés. Notre garantie couvre uniquement les produits fabriqués par Phoenix
Arts Europe pendant la durée d'un an, et se limite a la substitution des pieces d'origine reconnues
défecteuses par notre service technique, a 'exclusion de tous frais, indemnités ou dédommagements.

DROIT DE PROPRIETE. Phoenix Arts Europe se réserve le droit de propriété sur les produits vendus jus-
qu'au jour de leur total paiement. Tous les présentoirs livrés, non facturés selon accords commerciaux, sont
mis a disposition de 'acheteur a titre de prét et restent la propriété de Phoenix Arts Europe. Lacheteur de la
marchandise est tenu de placer nos présentoirs sur le lieu de vente, de ne pas y exposer d'autres marchan-
dises que celles vendues par Phoenix Arts Europe et de les maintenir en bon état. En cas dinobservance de
cette clause, Phoenix Arts Europe se donne le droit de faire enlever ses présentoirs a la charge de l'acheteur.

LEGISLATION, JURISDICTION ET ACCEPTATION. Ces conditions genérales se soumettent a la légis-
lation espagnole. En cas de litige, I'attribution de compétence est faite aux Tribunaux de Lleida. Toute
commande effectuée par les clients entrainera l'acceptation des conditions stipulées ci-dessus.

CONDITIONS DE VENTE EN FRANCE

Transport. Franco: a partir de 500 € brut. Les reliquats de la commande seront envoyés franco, sauf
contre-indications de la part du client, a partir de 150 €

Réclamations. Veérifiez les paquets avant de signer le bon de livraison. Si vous observez des défauts
ou des dommages, faites le figurer sur le bon de livraison. Les réclamations concernant les défauts
et dommages détectés posterieurement a la livraison et qui ne figurent pas sur le bon de livraison ne
seront pas admises. Dans le cas ou un produit est endommagé sans que 'emballage le soit, le délai
limite de réclamation a Phoenix Arts Europe est d'une semaine a partir de la date de réception. Aucune
réclamation postérieure ne sera admise

Renvois de marchandise. Les renvois de marchandise ne peuvent étre acceptés sans préavis. Infor-
mez-nous, et s'il s'agit d'un renvoi justifie, Phoenix Arts Europe s'en fera responsable

Retard de paiement. Des intéréts moratoires seront appliqués, conformément a la directive européen-
ne 2011/7 / UE

Fabrications spéciales. Consultez-nous si vous avez besoin d'un article non-inclus dans notre catalogue
et nous étudierons sa fabrication sous commande, vous informant de son colt et du délai de livraison

Montant minimum de commande: 150 €
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WEIGHT MEDIUM GRAIN TEXTURE

Grammage de la toile
Gramaje del lienzo

Texture en grain moyen
Textura en grano medio

ACID FREE
Sans acide
Libre de acido

FINE GRAIN TEXTURE
Texture en grain fin
Textura en grano fino

&5
B

XTRAFINE
GRAIN

SLOPED EDGE
Systeme de pente
Sistema inclinacion

Texture en grain extra fin
Textura en grano extra fino

pcs/ctn

Piéces ou unités par conditionnement
Piezas o unidades por caja

EXTRA FINE GRAIN TEXTURE

LEGEND

TRIPLE
PRIMED

UNIVERSAL PRIMED
Prépar. universelle en triple couche
Imprim. universal en triple capa

TRANSPARENT PRIMED
Prépar. en colle transparente
Imprim. en cola transparente

TRIPLE
PRIMED,

WATERCOLOR PRIMED
Prépar. aquarelle en triple couche

Imprim. para acuarela en triple capa

2]

Sales unit

Unité de vente
Unidad de venta

Sets par conditionnement
Set por caja

FREE FIT
Fixation libre sur cotés tension par clés
Sujeccion libre lateral tension por cufias

CLASSIC FIT
Fixation classique tension par clés
Sujeccion clasica tension por cufias

ELASTIC FIT
Sans fix. lateral et tension élastique
Sujecc. libre lateral tension elastica

Complete CTN
Sets / ctn

Emballage complet
Embalaje completo

All prices are per product’s unit without taxes
Tous les prix sont hors taxes et par unités de produit
Todos los precios son sin tasas y por unidad de producto

FRENCH SYSTEM
Systeme frangais
Sistema fancés

@D
PINE
PINE WOOD

Bois de Pin
Madera de Pino

MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF

Thanks!

QR Codes created FREE

with QRCode Monkey

https://qrcode-monkey.com



Arts Europe

Pol. Ind. La Canaleta. C. Mas d’en Colom, 19. 12 12 - [psum Building.
25300 Tarrega (Spain)

T +34 973 311963 « F. +34 973 311 336
Email. info@phoenixarts.eu o www.phoenixarts.eu
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